Group Profile

Report generated on: 16 Jan 2025

Report details

Group: Numbered Animals

Sorted by: Management Number, Ascending

Total animals: 529

PTPT Code: .
Cow Official
No. ID
1 14-103
2 18-71
3 18-23
4 18-52
5 20-62
6 20-72
8 22-69
g 18-48
10 20-55
11 19-6
12 22-54
13 | 20-52
14 18-6
15 114-114
16 22-85
18 1 20-59

x o+ om o

Parentage Uncertain

Bre...

J12F4

F9 )7

J9F7

[ J11F5

1133
F8 )8

F8 J8

| F10J6

F11)5

19 F7

F9 )7

| F8 )8

J12F4

J12F4

J11FS

F9 J7

Parentage Confirmed by DNA

Animalis no longer in the herd

Parentage Disallowed by DNA

| Birth
| Date

13/08/14
07/08/18
22/07/18
01/08/18
26/07/20
28/07/20
02/08/22
31/07/18
24/07/20
18/07/19

30/07/22

24/07/20 |
20/07/18

14/08/14

05/08/22

25/07/20 |

D...

GEv

GEv

GEv

GEv

GEv

ANIMAL
B...

Name

BW

201/46
369/64
287/51
271/62
282/45
296/46
306/57
210/46
338/48
316/49
195/57
404/48
189/51
165/47
230/57

281/46

PW

264/76
479/86
363/85
291/86
176/68
497/68
414/33
189/84
478/68
487/81

11/32

| 494/68

49/85

122/76

278/33

367/61

SIRE

Sire ID

508077
511011

511026
512048
518072
518063
517043
511026
518034
517075
519011

516074
511026
513002
520089

518034

BW, Expected Calf BW, Expected Calf PW, Expected Calf Sire BW, PW - Indices evaluated by LIC using genomic information

Livestock Improvement Corporation Limited

Bre...

F9 )7
F11)5
F9 )7
J10F6
9 F7
F11)5
F11)5
F9)7
F11)5
F8 )8
F8 J8
F10J6
F9J7
F9)7
F8 J8

F11)5

Cow
No.

1.

164

f 1.
T 1

143

+:3..

336

+2..
+3..
t4.

263

;i
1.
t3..
t4.
1.

DAM

Official ID

+ 06-29
15-28
t 1322
+13-24
+11-23
+ 14-58
14-110
+ 1538
t17-88
+15-144
19-72
t 12-55
+11-71
+ 0238
+12-29

t17-103

Bre...

19 F7
11174
J12F4
J

J10F5
111F4
F10J6
F10J6
110F6
F10J6
]10F6
|

J

113F3

19F7

Birth
Date

01/08/24
01/08/24
24/07/24
19/08/24
19/08/24
22/08/24
22/07/24
01/08/24
24/08/24
28/07/24
30/07/24
13/08/24
17/08/24
24/08/24
26/07/24

19/08/24

c

c | &

C i EeElele|le|lcl|le| e

CALF

Fi T Birth ID

R

24-128

Expected
Calving
Date

11/08/2025
31/07/2025
18/08/2025
10/08/2025
29/07/2025
09/08/2025
24/07/2025

29/07/2025

22/07/2025
19/08/2025
16/08/2025
26/07/2025
04/08/2025
03/08/2025

18/08/2025

PRE-CALVING

Calf BW  Calf PW

334/36
444/30
451/34
447/30
377/35
393/36
455/28

341/36

464/26
410/36
509/33
373/27
385/35
408/28

446/33

356/13
413/11
445/13
455/11
364/13
372113
475/10

33713

472/10
362/13
473/12
370/10
396/13
417/10

416/12

QLIC

Calf
Sire ID

520068
523040
521072
523002
520063
520033
523001

520063

523092
521005
521005
523012
521060
523056

521005

Calf
Sire BW

462/97
520/57
598/87
622/56
469/97
483/98
600/55

469/97

607/55
608/86
608/86
554/56
576/91
585/56

608/86
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ANIMAL SIRE DAM CALF PRE-CALVING

: Cow Official  Bre.. Birth D.. B.. . Name BW PW Sire ID Bre... - Cow - Official ID Bre... - Birth w Fi E" Birth ID  Expected  Calf BW ' Calf PW ' Calf Calf

No. ID ‘ Date ‘ No. . Date Calving Sire ID : Sire BW
; ; ; Date

20 2179 J12Fa 24/0717 : . 200/47  358/86 - 513067 197 - t74 10968 114F2 09/08/24 U 18/07/2025 344/34 310/13 520054 ~ 486/90

‘21 i 17-52 j10F6 ; 18/07/17  GEv 357/64  444/88 511011 RN 45, 10984 1n4aF2 0 20/07/24 U 24/07/2025 486/30  459/11 523001  600/55

2 12213 NFs - 19/07/22 - GEv 399/57 - 425/33 520037 v :)9F7 300 16-24 j2F4  25/07/24 U 21/07/2025 ©464/28  420/10 523035  528/55
23 22-42  J9F7  24/07/22  GEv : 393/57 1526/33 520037 v j9F7 164 15-28 19F7 - 17/07/24 U : 23/07/2025 < 497/28 499/10 523007 @ 592/55
24 - 21-36 19 F7  22/07/21 257/40 393729 518001 FBJ8 236 15-92 19F7  16/07/24 U - 18/08/2025 - 441/31  442/11 521005 ~ 608/86

25 22-71 Fej8 | 02/08/22 GEv 357/58 428/33 518038 v r8j8 219 16-39 18BF7 22/08/24 U 24/07/2025 - 420/37  389/13 520054  486/90
26 20-29  (F8J8  19/07/20 308/49 350/68 518034 Fuys  t4. t14-78 111Fs 0 25/07/24 F R 24-59 30/07/2025 . 460/26  449/10 523092  607/55
27 18-97 a8 20/08/18 204/49 140784 - 513015 J9F7 1. T 14112 F9)7  16/07/24 U 31/07/2025 377/26 :346/10 523078 - 541/55
28 22-12 F8j8 0 19/07/22 - Gkv 485/57 620/33 520047 v "F9)7 67 18-57 19F7  17/07/24 U 17/08/2025 . 529/28 572/10 523072 574/54

29 : 21-53  J1oF6 24/07/21 ‘ ‘ 309/45 399/55 518001 )8 t4. 11533 112F4  18/08/24 U 25/07/2025 : 482/26 - 475/10 523004 : 652/59
30 214126 )11Fs 07/08/21  GEv ’ 301/57 . 348/35 518001 v :F8j8 497 15-10 113, 29/07/24 U 30/07/2025 416/28  433/10 523035 - 528/55
31 1 22-76 F3j7 1 04/08/22 GEv : 368/58 1392/33 520047 v .F3j7 218 16-38 F8)8  15/07/24 U : (17/07/2025 1 496/29 - 469/10 523022 :621/57
32 22-28 106 - 22/07/22 | GEv 183/57 . 175/23 515025 / :ji0F6 281 18-32 19 F7 24/07/2025 :334/37 297/13 520054 ~ 486/90
34 20-114  F8j8  04/08/20 280/48 :423/66 518063 CF1Ys 227 15-52 (N1 19/08/24 U

35 ‘ 21-102 )8 F7 1 02/08/21 367/44  308/50 519062 FoJ7 2. t17-24 19 Fs

| 36 (1893 Jj7F5  17/08/18 ‘ ‘ 144/47  -47/84 511011 Fys  t2. 1104 18U8 - 19/08/24 U 16/08/2025 350/33 °338/12 521011  546/87
37 121-87 FBJ8 30/07/21 373/46  431/55 511011 Fs t4. 11826 J11Fs - 18/08/24 - F R 24-126 21/07/2025 : 476/26 . 453/10 523088  582/59
38 18-106  JjioFe  27/08/18 221/51  265/85 513016 F9J)7 ts. 1087 112r4 20/07/24 - F ‘R 24-38 06/08/2025 407/36  381/13 521060 . 576/91
39 19-68 | 112r4 05/08/19 : 360/50 504/77 514017 mrs +7 11469 112F4 - 19/08/24 U
40 16-62 J10Fs  01/08/16 : : 177/51 135/84 512050 F8j8 t4.. 10735 112F2  19/08/24 U 14/08/2025 | 338/37 320/14 520033  483/98
41 21-131 ’ Foy7 08/08/21 298/45  425/51 - 518001 Fgje  t5.. T 1532 F9J7  22/08/24 U ‘
42 ‘ 19-25 19F7  23/0719 1 398/48 411777 517067 FoJ7 . t4.. 11575 1or6 31/07/24 F R 24-85 28/07/2025 ' 509/26 1 499/10 523092 ' 607/55
43 19-18 F8J8 - 21/07119 244/46 242/81 51101 Fuys  t4. 11247 J11F5 19/08/24 U 04/08/2025 358/36  351/13 520063 - 469/97

44 22-15 J9F7  19/07/22  GEv 383/57 461/33 520037 v/ j9F7 220 18-51 I9F7 0 25/07/24 U 21/07/2025  499/28 505/10 523092 607/55
45 13-63  N13F3  30/07/13 184/49  264/73 506059 jors 13, t 08-58 i 11/08/24 U 16/08/2025 383/26  398/10 523072 574/54
46 17415 Jiors | 22/07117 305/49  529/83 511051 Fe8 i t4. 11249 112F4 . 24/08/24 ‘U 31/07/2025 : 425/26  393/10 523078 - 541/55
47 19-70  j9F7 . 06/08/19 . 285/49 208/81 517023 F10)6 278 13-70 N2F4 22/07/24 U 24/07/2025 385/35 343/13 520054 ~ 486/90
48 <17-40  pofe - 22/0717 273/33 522/83 513098 4 ks 2. T 13-97 19F6  20/07/24 U 14/08/2025 © 464/23  438/9 523004  652/59
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ANIMAL SIRE DAM CALF PRE-CALVING

‘Cow Official ' Bre.. Birth :D.. B.. Name BW PW Sire 1D Bre..  Cow OfficialID  Bre.. Birth - Fi E‘, Birth ID  Expected : Calf BW - Calf PW : Calf Calf
No. D Date ; ‘ No. Date Calving Sire ID - Sire BW
: : : : Date
49 i15-12 (j12F4 0 16/07/15  GEv .243/64 300/82 508077 v ry7 - t2.. 106-79 J 24/08/24 U :30/07/2025 < 366/39  334/14 520054 . 486/90
.50 16-75 F10J6 05/08/16 ' 186/48  336/84 510048 F11)5 i+ 2., T 1356 FSJ7 - 21/07/24 U , 20/08/2025 1 410/34 426/12 521072 - 598/87
51 £ 16-32 Jn1Fa - 27/07/16 243/53 397/84 514033 F9)7 t1.. 1T 1135 j14u2 . 08/08/24 'F R 24-101 16/08/2025 - 402/35 396/13 521011  546/87
152 | 22-96 L1076 ’ 09/08/22  GEv 242/58 330/33 518017 v ‘ F8 8 227 15-52 Jtirs - 12/07/24 U 26/07/2025 | 432/29  404/11 522038 '608/59
53 1 22-8 M1Fs 17/07/22  GEv ¢ 393/57 . 386/33 520011 v j9F7 158 't 1646 112F4  28/07/24 U 06/08/2025 ' 476/29  432/11 522040  540/59
154 17-23 11ore 2407117 257/53 404/86 511011 F1ys o t+2., 1 06-7 j14F2 20/08/24 U 17/08/2025 < 438/35 < 398/13 521005 . 608/86
55 20-93  n2r 29/07/20 214/43  263/68 518001 B t2. T 1115 ) 27/08/24 U 11/08/2025 340735 352/13 520068 462/97
56 12-24 )06 23/07112  GEv 263/64 329/77 510021 v Fm24 2., 107412 i 26/07/24 U . 25/07/2025 440/31  378/11 522038  608/59
57 17-71 JoF6 16/07/17 - GEv ©119/62  260/87 513067 v j9F7  +33 t12-27 18 Fb 09/08/24 U 03/08/2025 343/37 311/13 521057 559/85
59 20-41 ‘ F8 )8 ‘ 22/07/20 254/43 | 189/68 518044 FMYys t+63 it 15-82 J10F5  : 22/08/24 U 05/08/2025 424/34 416/12 521060  576/91
60 ‘ 13-50 113F3 27/07/13 141/51 234/74 510003 j9F7 . +17 19553 ] 20/08/24 U 07/08/2025 $322/37 301714 520033 ~ 483/98
61 ~14-16 13F3 . 20/0714 : : 1 233/53 12777 512042 nors . t5., T 07-76 i 20/08/24 - U 29/07/2025 ©407/27 42510 523072 574/54
63 22-115 j1iFrs 19/08/22  GEv 255/57 . 346/33 520078 V ‘jior6 274 18-11 J11Fs 17/07/24 U 14/08/2025 :455/29  438/11 523004  652/59
64 16-68 J11F4  03/08/16 213/48  10/84 514064 87 t3. 1121 CSF1 0 22/08/24 U 16/08/2025 < 388/34 381/12 521011  546/87
65 ‘ 18-19 (F4)a 21/07/18 253/30 ’ 540/82 +4. 11322 18 F7 15/07/24 F R 24-18 24/07/2025  371/30  352/11 520054 - 486/90
66 14-12 J9 F7 : 20/07/14 . k 156/43  294/76 512042 | J10F6 k t+4.. 1 0878 F8J8  20/08/24 U | ! . 17/08/2025 < 370/24  395/9 523072 .574/54
67 18-57  J9F7  01/08/18 334/50 322/83 515622 Fi0j6 . 509 12-33 j11Fs - 28/07/24 U 15/08/2025 - 456/26  463/10 523072 574/54
68 : 22-58 : J1076 ‘ 30/07/22 : GEv ‘ 440/56  455/23 520011 v jeF7 384 18-44 J10F6  : 29/07/24 U ’
69 $22-103  )9F7 11/08/22 - GEv 338/57 384/33 518080 v 97 340 19-37 J10F6 - 14/07/24 U : 28/07/2025 413/37 384/13 :520054  486/90
70 18-41 LJHIFs 0 29/07/18 | GERv 364/61 514/86 515622 « rFo)e 143 t11-23 ] 31/08/24 U ' 17/08/2025 472/29 - 479/11 523072 :574/54
72 ‘ 21-100 F9)7  01/08/21 ‘ 349/46  288/55 516074 Fto)s 521 15-29 19F7 14/08/24 U 14/08/2025 - 420/36 - 395/13 520033 483/98
73 1741 9 J9F7  23/07/17 ; | 253/52 . 358/86 511026 F3)7 5.1 094 JMFs 0 05/08/24 U 30/07/2025 371/36  354/13 520054  486/90
74 ‘ 2112 19 F7 17/07/21 297/46  216/55 516074 Fioje 273 18-103 s 22/08/24 U 01/08/2025 - 429/33  372/12 521057 559/85
75 1 16-18 (n2ra 125/07/16 131/48  49/84 514011 F8 j8 +3.. 10920 ) 04/08/24 U 27/07/2025 346/26 368/10 523012  554/56
76 19-24 J11Fs - 22/07/19 343/50 394/81 512048 jiore 217 16-22 112F4  10/07/24 U 03/08/2025 447/34 395/13 521035 549/88
77 20-26 F9 )7 19/07/20 : ‘ - 414/48  624/68 518044 F15 +29 1162 j9F7 20/08/24 U
78 -13-78 113F3 02/08/13 222/50 233/74 512048 yors - +2.. T 05-68 I 19/08/24 .U 21/07/2025 422/27  419/10 523002 622/56
79 21-94 j1ofe  31/07/21 : 255/46 . 324/55 519063 F9)7  t5.. 11299 j12r4  22/08/24 U 02/08/2025 -410/33 :360/12 521057 -559/85
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ANIMAL SIRE DAM CALF PRE-CALVING

Cow Official ' Bre.. Birth D.. ! B.. 'Name BW PW Sire ID Bre... - Cow : Official ID Bre.. Birth w  Fi E" Birth ID - Expected : Calf BW  Calf PW Calf Calf

- No. ID Date No. Date Lo Calving Sire ID  Sire BW

: : ! Date

80 21-96 ; nore 01 108/21 266/42 . 119/30 . 511011 F1ys 2. 11385 j14r2  29/07/24 U 18/07/2025  376/33  338/12 520054 486/90
81 20-84 CJ11rs 30/07/20 331/46  488/68 518072 19 F7 +2.. 115120 113F3 1 21/08/24 U {16/08/2025 | 456/25  454/9 523072  574/54
82 18-72 J13F3 - 07/08/18 283/47 - 242/84 512048 jors - +3.. T 1146 ] 19/08/24 U 10/08/2025 :393/36  370/13 520033 - 483/98
83 22-107 .: F9 7 k 12/08/22 | GEv | 1 163/58 208/33 517043 v i F1)5 250 15-31 J10F6 . 21/07/24 U ‘ 04/08/2025 375/28 :382/10 523056 ' 585/56
84 16-1 Jjrs 2 18/07/16 330/51 287/84 508154 J10F6 . 278 13-70 j12F4 - 20/08/24 U 15/08/2025 439/35 387/13 521011  546/87
85 21-98 LJOF7 01/08/21 1 365/48 - 462/55 517055 F10j6 - 49 15-12 j12F4 - 16/07/24 . F R 24-21 03/08/2025 < 429/34 - 416/12 521059 493/88
86 22-7 J10F6 0 15/07/22  GEv 350/57  484/33 520047 o/ (F9J7 78 13-78 113F3 20/67/24 U 23/07/2025 ' 418/37  418/13 520054  486/90

87 16-43 P24 27/08/16 | GEv ‘ 201/63 237/85 511051 « ‘r8J8 4. t 08-82 4 07/08/24 U 105/08/2025 - 392/30 363/11 523056  585/56
88 20-36 J10F6 21/07/20 269/46 . 224/57 518044 s o t1. 1 11-60 114F2  14/07/24 U 11/08/2025 413/33  395/12 521011 546/87
89 139 Es16/07/13 : 205/53  -23/74 512011 Flo)6 - +1.. 1 09-78 ! 21/07/24 U 18/07/2025  403/27 392/10 522069  597/55
S0 21-114 F11)5 1 03/08/21 - 311/46  386/55 517043 F11)s 158 15-41 F10J6 . 22/08/24 U 25/07/2025 - 399/34  390/12 520054 - 486/90
91 21-14 19 F7 18/07/21 : 404/46  459/55 . 518056 19 F7 t1.. T1736 19 F7 20/08/24 U 14/08/2025 491/25  489/9 523072  574/54
92 18-86 F9J7  :14/08/18 - 254/52 . 238/85 511011 F1Yys  t4.. t12-66 1106 15/07/24 F R 24-17 31/07/2025 402/27 382/10 523078 541/55
93 $22-108  j10F6 14/08/22 | GEv . 346/57 518/32 520089 v 'f8j8 196 14-106 2Fa 14/07/24 U 17/08/2025 :483/36 479/13 521005 - 608/86
94 18-81 Jiore - 11/08/18 268/50 334/85 512048 nors +2.. 1 12-110 ‘19F7 24/07/24 U 17/08/2025 423/26 432/10 523072 574/54
95 1 22-34 )9 F 23/07/22 « GEv ; 345/57  418/33 520089 v F8j8 456 19-82 19 F7 15/07/24 U 02/08/2025 ' 411/38 : 410/14 520063 . 469/97
96 22-84 | J10F6 05/08/22 . GEv 359/57 - 457/33 5200898 v fB)8 452 18-33 J12F4 - 28/07/24 U 05/08/2025 426/36  437/13 521059  493/88
97 18-70  j9F7  07/08/18 : 365/51 :472/85 511011 CFs 2., 11395 112F4  20/08/24 - U 19/08/2025  489/35 488/13 521072 :598/87
98 22-44 ‘ 19 F7 26/07/22  GEv 383/49 406/30 520044 v F9)7 342 18-74  x j10F6  22/07/24 U 10/08/2025 - 441/37  419/13 ’ 520033 ~ 483/98

£99 20-39 19F7 122/07/20 ‘ 321/48 . 534/68 518029 Foj6  t5.. 1 05-62 1n2F4 0 20/08/24 U 01/08/2025 442/33  384/12 521057  559/85
100 21-135 F9)7 11/08/21 ‘ 333/46 - 356/55 517043 F1)s - +3.. 1 16-19 j10r6  09/07/24 U 13/08/2025 478/26  490/9 523002 | 622/56
101 21-93 F8J8 - 31/07/21 ! 233/47 . 97/55 511011 Fi15  +4.. 1t 14-52 j11Fs © 05/08/24 ' F R 24-97 24/07/2025 :443/26 - 429/10 523004 - 652/59
102 20-104 . )10F6 01/08/20 297/48 - 280/68 517042 F9 7 +22 113111 113F3  20/08/24 U 15/08/2025 ~424/34 398/12 521011  546/87
103 22-37 ‘ F9 7 24/07/22 . GEv ; 467/58 < 461/24 517043 v F11)5 493 19-62 19 F7 26/07/2025 :561/29 532/11 523004 ' 652/59
104 21-6 19 F7 14/07/21 380/45 . 464/49 518056 19 F7 464 18-54 19 F7 20/08/24 U 30/07/2025 ~470/32  408/12 521057 559/85
105 - 19-51 JJ1iFs 0 30/07/19 | GEv : 282/63 216/83 512048 « JioF6 150 13-13 J12F4 - 20/08/24 U - 09/08/2025 - 430/30 - 409/11 523088 - 582/59
106 16-84 J13F3 . 05/08/16 . GEv 199/61 385/85 512020 v 98 +2.. t11-20 ! 19/08/24 U 27/07/2025 - 380/29  398/11 523012  554/56
107 21-16 ()1ore 1 18/07/21 254/44  : 47/50 519011 F8 )8 +1.. T16-26 112F4

Livestock Improvement Corporation Limited Page 4 0f 20



Cow

108

109

110

11

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

Official
]

217
21415
121146
121-113

1 20-16

18-22

15-40

21-132

17-41

22-92

1 22-59

$21-137

19-80

19-36

1167

22-53

14-27

22-75
21-30

22-78

21-21

- 20-127

18-82
16-72

21-10

Bre...

8 J8

CJIES
9 E7
P97

F9 )7
‘Ji0F6
| 1076

11076

13 F7

J10F6

FBJ8

1987

J10F6

)9 E7

19 F7

{J13F3
(F9 47

J12F3

J10F6

19 F7

8 F7

| 11086

11076

)9 F7

F9 J7

197

j10F6

8 )8

Birth

Date

15/07/21
£ 18/07/21
15/08/21

| 03/08/21

22007118

24/07/22

06/07/22

:14/07/19

23/07/15
08/08/21
25/07/17

07/08/22

.31/07/22

12/08/21

ANIMAL

D.. ' B.. Name

17/07/20

GEv

- GEv

GEv

GEv

10/08/19

25/07/19

17/0716
30/07/22

(240714

04/08/22
21/07/21
04/08/22
19/07/21

08/08/20

:11/08/18

04/08/16

15/07/21

GEv

GEv

GEv

- GEv

| BW

292/46
294/44

277/46

344740
343/48

1 346/49

297/57

402/57

$268/49

288153

391/46
281/51

286/58

. 305/56

386/46
221/47

167/51

220/48
1 446/56

$242/50

395/57

1281744
332/57
- 464/45

405/62

330/49

271/51

. 345/46

PW

8/51

347/50

177/55

470/54

353/68

1 358/84

1397733

560/33

361/81

378/80

387/55

218/86

427/33

380/32

694/55

432/81

27181

. -23/84

461/23
435/76
462/33
319/50

374/33

1 600/55

394/70

403/85

620/84

365/55

Livestock improvement Corporation Limited

SIRE
Sire 1D Bre...
516066 F9 J7
519011 F8 )8
516066 F947
517055 F10J6
518044 F11J5
511026 F9 )7
519011 v F8J8
520047 F9 J7
514017 J11FS
508154 J10F6
517043 F11)5
511011 CF115
518017 v 'r8j8
520089 F8 J8
517043 F11)5
513066 11076
517074 S F12)4
513076 J11F5
518038 v . f8)8
513068 F13)3
520047 v F9)7
517026 F9 )7
518038 v« F8J8
1516066 F9 )7
518063 v Fi1)5
511011 F11)5
512020 j9 F6
516074 F10J6

Cow

233

t2.
t3.
t2.
t1.

379

491

t4.

158

t1.
ta.
t2.

478

401

*3.
T 3.
t5.
ts.
t2.
15..

135

t3.

138

360

304

t3.
t5..
13..

DAM

Official ID

16-34
t 15-120
+ 14-58
t 17-99
1t 17-66
15-42
14-6
+17-70
15-41
1 06-52
t 16-36
1t 12-57
14-11
16-54
t 1219
t11n
t 08-39
+ 09-23
+ 1992
1 07-68
t 14-44
1t 13-58
18-53
13-80
14-93
+12-85
+ 09-1

1 18-62

v

Bre...

19 F7

113F3

J1OFS

£8)8

19 F7

Ji3F3

J11£5

113F3

F10J6

J10F6

111F5

11363

{12F4

J10F6

112F4

l

J11F5

113U3

112F4

114F1

J9F5

112F4

j11F4

111F5

19 F7

J12F4

J11F5

11086

Birth
Date

19/07/24
30/07/24
22/07/24
14/08/24
19/07/24
12/07/24
22/08/24
15/07/24
04/08/24
12/07/24
24/07/24
14/07/24
22/08/24
16/07/24
19/07/24

22/07/24

01/08/24

20/07/24
29/08/24
21/08/24
21/08/24
21/08/24

19/07/24

c C ¢ <C cC . C

-

™

C C cCc C

C C C C c

CALF
- Fi Tt Birth 1D
R 2481
R 2490
R 24-19
R 24-34
R 2433

Expected
Calving
Date

03/08/2025

06/08/2025

02/08/2025
01/08/2025
12/08/2025

14/08/2025

25/07/2025
18/07/2025
09/08/2025
15/08/2025
13/08/2025
27/07/2025
27/07/2025

10/08/2025

: 04/08/2025

06/08/2025
30/07/2025
11/08/2025
26/07/2024
03/08/2025
14/08/2025

16/08/2025

12/08/2025

09/08/2025

02/08/2025

PRE-CALVING

432/25

456/25

430/26

485/26

463/28

478/36

472/28

481/26

388/37

437728

432/36

521/26

416/26

373/27

403/35

517/28

401/26

513/28

388/26

400/39

480/36

446/40

476/26

369/37

409/36

: Calf BW : Calf PW

421/9
456/9
393/10
447/10
491/10

469/13

440/10
497/9

35314
493/10
414/13
534/10
389/10
37510
364/13
516/10
408/10
541/10
368/9

38914
451/13
448/14
464/10
395/14

391/13

Calf
Sire ID

523056
522013
523040
523022
523002

521011

523004
523015
520033
523072
521011
523004
522038
523088
521060
523056
523012
523002
522034
520063
520033
520033
523002
520068

520063

Calf
Sire BW

585/56
565/59
520/57
621/57

622/56

546/87

652/59
568/56
483/98
574/54
546/87
652/59
608/59
582/59
576/91
585/56
554/56
622/56
485/58
469/97
483/98
483/98
622/56
462/97

469/97
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ANIMAL SIRE DAM CALF PRE-CALVING

Cow Official Bre... Birth D.. ' B.. Name BW PW Sire ID Bre... ' Cow : Official ID Bre... - Birth v Fi E‘( Birth ID  Expected  Calf BW . Calf PW : Calf Calf

No. 1D Date No. Date ; Calving Sire ID - Sire BW
: ’ Date ;

137 14-77 J1Fs  06/08/14 142/50 - 203/75 511004 )7 t2.. T 1151 114F2 - 21/08/24 U 06/08/2025 369/35 < 374/13 521060  576/91%
138 18-53 LJ11F4 ; 01/08/18 : : 239/51 300/84 512048 j10F6  : 537 15-115 j12A2 ©12/08/24 .F R 24-112 17/08/2025 408/26 - 413/10 523072 ' 574/54
139 ‘ 22-80 jio0re - 07/08/22 ; GEv 459/57 ' 614/33 518038 v (P88 434 17101 v 1n2F4 04/08/24 U 25/07/2025 :551/37  547/13 521015 644/92
140 20-105 )8 F6 1 01/08/20 281/46 : 254/68 518072 JOF7 474 15-117 17 F5 22/08/24 U 04/08/2025  378/36 363/13 520063 ' 469/97
141 19-12 CJ9F7 20/07/19 362/48 ©729/77 514017 s o t2., 1 12-23 F1oj6 - 08/08/24 U 22/07/2025  491/26 - 508/10 523001  600/55
142 -21-121 jtors - 06/08/21 ; 322/45 302/51 516066 F9J)7  t4.. t17-59 112F4
143 1225 : 18 F7 ’ 14/67/22 : GEv : 304/57 306/33 520047 v .F9j7 539 15-109 J10F6  02/08/24 .U 17/07/2025 - 466/28  442/10 523022 621/57
144 : 22-104 9 F7 11/08/22 | GEv : 181/57  208/33 518017 Vv B8 +2.. 11644 v 1ore 22/08/24 U 28/07/2025 371/28  386/10 523012 - 554/56
145 21-81 J1eF6 . 29/07/21 306/46 248/55 518015 F9 )7 439 15-36 J13F3 21/07/24 U 26/07/2025 - 430/25  420/9 523012 554/56
146 19-32 J9F7 | 24/07/19 ; 287/49  324/81 517001 Floj6 3. T 14-8 |12F4  14/08/24 :F R 24122 10/08/2025 389/37 364/13 520033 483/98
147 21-20 J11Fs 1 19/07/21 : 313/45 :221/50 518056 19 F7 452 18-33 112F4
148 20-61 F8 )8 25/07/20 245/48 ’ 286/68 518063 ' Fi1J5s 137 14-77 J11F5 - 15/08/24 'F R 24-123 : 05/08/2025 - 415/26 ~415/10 523056 . 585/56
149 17-91 J9F7 12/08/17 247/46  346/85 - 513007 88 t2. 11270 J10F6  21/08/24 - U 29/07/2025 - 400/25  412/10 523012 554/56
150 13-13 J12F4 E 18/07/13 : 233/53 . 327/74 508077 F9)7  t5.. 1042 i 27/08/24 U 02/08/2025 1 354/37  361/14 520063 - 469/97
152 22-52 R 30/07/22 : GEv 471/57 - 493/33 520047 v F9j7 t2.. t16-25 J10F5  03/08/24 U 26/07/2025 :549/28 525/10 523001 600/55
153 121-35 | J12F4 : 22/07/21 133/43  90/54 518001 F8 J8 +3. -t 11-11 | 10/08/24 ' F R 24-108 03/08/2025 :379/25 < 379/9 523022 621/57
154 19-76 J9F7 1 09/08/19 . GEv 94/58 250/82 515058 v 'fFay7 t2.. 1 1446 j10F6  04/08/24 U 19/07/2025 348/28 371/11 523056 585/56

; 155 19-23 nmrs  21/07/19 209/51 33/81 512048 J10F6 363 14-66 j11F5 21/067/24  F R 24-42 03/08/2025 : 404/35  369/13 521060 - 576/91
156 20-81 F1ol6 = 29/07/20 : 1331/48 321/68 518044 F11)5 218 16-38 F8)8 29/07/24 'F R 24-76 07/08/2025 - 452/27 . 421/10 522013  565/59
157 k 22-38 ’ J1Fs 24/07/22  G3 1326/42 1 407/27 520046 v :jioF6 491 14-6 J11F5 0 08/08/24 - U : 03/08/2025  444/32  418/11 521057 . 559/85
158 15-41 | F10J6 1 23/07/15 k 126/52 - 109/80 - 513068 F13)3  +5.. . 1 09-62 18 F7 22/08/24 U 26/07/2025 © 342/27  346/10 523012 554/56
159 21-105 F88 02/08/21 [ 304/42 ! 286/54 : 517055 F10)6 - t4. T 1756 110F6 22/08/24 U 17/08/2025 : 441/24 ~467/9 523072 . 574/54
160 22-41 J8F6  24/07/22 - GEv 273/57 24123 519011 v/ r8J8 474 15-117 j7 F5 27/07/2025 - 423/28  415/10 523072 574/54
161 22-82 J11F5 1 05/08/22 ; GEv 249/57 335/33 518038 v i F8j8 106 16-84 v 113F3 1 21/08/24 U 31/07/2025 399/28 390/10 523078 . 541/55
162 22-11 J10F6  18/07/22 GEv 389/58 -450/33 515025 v jors  t2.. t17-81 v ji0r6  20/07/24 U 25/07/2025 517/38  491/14 521015 644/92
163 18-56 9 F7 k 01/08/18 : ; 255/50  334/85 511026 F9 J7 363 14-66 111Fs  04/08/24 'F R 24-92 04/08/2025 : 422/26  416/10 523056  585/56
164 15-28 J9F7 21/07/15 260/51 521/80 513068 F133 t5.. 10952 115F1 0 02/08/24 U 11/08/2025 446/27 - 450/10 523002 622/56
165 22-45 F9 7 28/07/22 - GEv 451/56 496/23 517043 v Fi15 66 14-12 19 F7 2711124 U
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Cow

167
168
169
170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

192
193
194

195

Official
ID
14-88
21-106

21-11

i 18-55

19-35

21-130

16-27

22-10

120-135

20-60

15-122

20-73
229

17-67
20-40
20-34
20-11

22-86

21119

:21-26

: Bre...

19 F7

i Nors

J10F6

oFa
: 19F6
J10F6
19 F7

J13F3

J12A2

jBUs

)9 F6

112F4

J10F6

F11J5
)12F4

)8 F6

11085

J11F5

F9J7
F8 )7

J12F4

1274

CJUFS

J11FS

9 )7

F10)6

F9 7

F8 )8

Birth
Date

08/08/14

1 02/08/21

ANIMAL

D...

15/07/21

01/08/18 |

25/07/19

1 30/07/22

15/07/18

20/08/18

27/07/15

30/07/17

08/08/21

18/07/16

18/07/22

‘ GEv

G3

GEv

09/08/20

25/07/20

. 06/08/15

01/08/19

03/08/16

19/07/19

:28/07/20
£ 18/07/22

. 16/07/17

22/07/20

20/07/20

18/07/20

1 05/08/22

05/08/21

20/07/21

GEv

GEv

GEv

GEv ¢

B...

Name

‘BW

211/49

$313/46

337/46

296/49

328/49

1 339/41

367/52

111/46

138/60

142/33

248/41

: 239/50

393/58
279/48

272/48

£199/51

298/48

306/63

1 351/49

371/45

429/56

224/62

356/47

230/48

319/48

327/57

343/45

248/44

PW

138/77

286/55
366/55
366/84
600/80

385/27

368/85

-22/83

. 252/81

163/84

245/54

326/84

466/33

419/65

258/66
174/80
318/77
267/86
414/81
726/57
391/23
-4/85
462/68
-24/68
253/68
355/32
462/55

258/55

Livestock improvement Corporation Limited

SIRE
Sire ID . Bre...
511004 F9 )7
519062 97
519011 ‘ F8 )8
512048 J1oF6
512048 J10F6
518038 F8 )8
511011 F11J5
513015 19 F7
506063 v {7 F5
518056 9 F7
508154 J10F6
515025 v  j10F6
518034 F11)5
- 518003 F8 J8
506063 J7F5
512048 J10F6
508154 v :Ji0F6
511011 F11)5
516074 | F10)6
520011 v :J9F7
513098 J11F5
518038 F8 )8
518072 19 ¥7
518003 F8 )8
520044 v Foy7
517043 F11)5
517043 F11J5

Cow
No.

t3.
5.,

158

61

t4.
374

t5..
t5.
1.
1.
t4.
t3..
t2.
LA
t5..
559

+3..

t2.

t8
183
216
t2.
T 1.
T 4.
1.
50
333
t1.

DAM

Official ID

t 08-28
1 15-43
T 16-46
14-16
t+ 133
16-51
T 12-115
+ 08-76
1t 09-43
1t 1017
+15-113
+ 12-59
t+ 17-81
1 13-101
+ 09-25
12-54
t 12-53
t 12-46
+ 15-127
15-122
13-62
1 1433
T 14122
1 17-59
+ 17-49
16-75
18-76

+13-30

Bre...

J10F6

J12F4

11284

113R3

18 F6

J11F4

J13F3

|

I

]

IS F5

114F2

11076

F10J6

19 F6

J10F4

11165

19 F7

18 F6

j14F2

113F3

113F3

112F4

F9 }7

F10J6

]10F6

11185

Birth

Date

21/08/24
06/08/24
24/07/24
15/07/24
01/08/24
24/07/24
20/07/24
29/08/24
19/07/24
05/08/24
24/07/24
23/07/24
21/07/24

21/07/24

01/08/24
20/07/24
22/08/24
19/07/24

31/07/24

11/08/24
21/08/24
24/07/24
15/07/24
10/07/24
21/08/24

28/07124

-

c C < cCc <

o C C

< C

CALF
Fi TC Birth ID
R 2498
R 2487
R 2436
R 2432
R 2457
R 2450
R 2410
R 2473

Expected
Calving
Date

18/08/2025
17/07/2025

28/07/2025

:16/08/2025

02/08/2025
16/08/2025
21/07/2025
16/08/2025
26/07/2025
24/07/2025
29/07/2025
04/08/2025
04/08/2025

29/07/2025

15/08/2025
19/08/2025
19/07/2025
02/08/2025
13/08/2025

23/07/2025

16/07/2025

28/07/2025

- 03/08/2025

01/08/2025

12/08/2025

PRE-CALVING

Calf BW ' Calf PW ' Calf

384/34
467/26
477125
438/26

402/36

1476/32

493/27
334/33
395/30
315/31
413724
354/37

430/39

| 375/36

440/26
461/37
440/26
466/33
542/29

346/40

426/26
445/26
477728
432/26

437/25

37812
420/10
461/9

453/10
393/13
469/11
481/10
32112
370/11
287/11
425/9

313/13
416/14
354/13

444/10
420/14
396/10
426/12
505/10

304/14

379/10
422/10
469/10
417/9

451/9

Sire ID

521011
523022
523092
523072
520063
521005
523092
521011
523004
520054
523072
520063

520063

1 520063

523072
521005
523035
521057
523004

520063

523022
523015
523022
523040

523002

calf
Sire BW

546/87
621/57
607/55
574/54

469/97

| 608/86

607/55
546/87
652/59
486/30
574/54
469/97
469/97

469/97

574/54
608/86
528/55
559/85
652/59

469/97

621/57
568/56
621/57
520/57

622/56
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ANIMAL SIRE DAM CALF PRE-CALVING

Cow  Official Bre.. Birth D.. B.. Name BW PW Sire ID Bre.. 'Cow Official ID ' Bre.. Birth « Fi TUBirthID Expected CalfBW CalfPW Calf  calf
No. 1D , Date No. Date Calving Sire ID  Sire BW
‘ : Date
196  14-106 112F4  13/08/14 GEv 264/63  427/78 508077 v Fo)7 3. 10613 )
197 2054 )i0F6  24/07/20 : 253/47 148/68 518001 Fsjg 480 . 14-87 1N2F4 28/08/24 U 14/08/2025 455/26  458/10 523004  652/59
198 17-48  JBF 290717 GEv 368/63 456/88 511026 ~ fo)7 328~ 13-68 V j9F4 13/08/24 F R 24115 31/07/2025 484/39 472114 521060 576/91
199 2223 pore 21/07/22 GEV , 412/57 385/24 518016 v fo)7  t52 t16-70 112F4 ' ‘
200  22-74  F6)5 03/08/22 GEv 219/53 233/22 517043 v s 427~ 18-108 v j7u9  31/07/24 U 09/08/2025 391/35 362/13 521011 546/87
201 20108 J9F 02/08/20 (275/49  212/68 516066  fey7  t4.. 1220 noF6  20/07/24 F R 24-41 02/08/2025 374/37 350/13 520063  469/97
202 21-122  12Fa 06/08/21 246/47 125/55 518015 Foy7  t5.. 0925 ! 2000724 U 06/08/2025 416/26  414/10 523056  585/56
203 2159 J9F 2507721 349/48  261/56 518061 FOJ7 272 1828 nofs 1807724 F R 2425  0S/08/2025 459727 426110 522013 565/59
204 1998 ]9F 180819 293/49  352/78 511011 Fus  t2. t16-90 N3F3 04/08/24 F R 2494  15/08/2025 454/27 432/10 522038  608/59
205 16-48  )iofs  02/08/16 ; 244/50 314/84 512053  Foy7 45 13-63 n3F 25/07/24 U 26/07/2025 361/37 35213 520063  469/97
206 13-60 124 20/07/13 291/54 - 474/74 508077  Foy7 4. t08-82 ! 21/0824 U 01/08/2025 421727 411710 523078  541/55
207 22-68  JoF7  02/08/22 GEv 389/58  458/33 519011 v 88 t2.. t16-35 110F6  14/10/24 U 14/08/2025 522/29 534/11 523004  652/59
208 1814 niFs 20/07/18 324/51 278/85 512048 jiors 206 13-60 112F4 10/07/24 F R 24-2 04/08/2025 443/27  399/10 523095 561/57
209 1942 J1IFS 26/07/19  GEv 285/64 457/83 511011 v Fys  t1.. 10979 | 21/08/24 U 28/07/2025 377/40  347/15 520063  469/97
210 215 ks 13/07/21 374/46  580/55 519062  fo)7 303 - 1425 N2F4 25/0724 F R 24-61 31/07/2025 446/26  416/9 523040  520/57
211 2125 9F 200721 j 369/48  592/55 518001 FBI8 56 12-24 MOFs  05/08724 U 03/08/2025 422/36 ~408/13 520063  469/97
212 2113 9F 1707721 315/46  452/55 519011 FBJ8 539 15-109  jioFs  14/07/24 F R 248 20/07/2025 417/26  387/9 523062 517/56
213 2138 jors 22007721 , 1398/47  526/55 518056 joF7 117 - 1540 110F6  18/07/24 'F R 2426  07/08/2025 473/33 43812 521011  546/87
214 22-30  J10F6  22/07/22 GEv 371/56 391723 520034 ~ fo;7 303 1425 112F4
215 2279 :j10F6 04/08/22 : GEv : 401/58 481/33 518038 v r8j8 509 12-33 J11F5 . 31/07/24 U 21/07/2025 - 435/39 - 428/14 520063 469/97
216 13-62 4Rz 29/07/13 : 226/52 272/74 510022 JitFs  t5.. 11076 ] 21/08/24 U 11/082025 36337 3384 520033  483/98
217 16-22  ji2F 21007716 281/53  332/84 513070 jiore  t1.. t12:90 13,3 30/07/24 U 04/08/2025  436/36  406/13 521060 576/91
218 16-38  F8J8  24/07/16 285/53  290/84 508154  jiors  t5.. t13-94 Fl0)6  20/07/24 U 03/08/2025 437/36  395/13 521060 576/91
219 1639 JBF7  25/07/16 143/53  67/84 514011 F8J8  t5. t10-46 18F6 - 22/07/24 U 22/07/2025 386/27 384710 523002  622/56
220 1851 j9F7  31/07/18 316/51 306/85 515622 o6 t1.. T 1420 112F4 13/08/24 F R 24117 14/08/2025 407/37  369/14 520033  483/98
221 1327 Fs 2300713 193/50  217/74 512011 Fog  t2. t0373 ] 22/08/24 U 30/07/2025 371726  358/10 523078  541/55
222 2263 J9Fs  01/08/22 GEv 240/57 371/32 520089 v Fsjg 349 19-11 I9F3  26/07/24 U 04/08/2025 ~419/37 42813 521060 576/91
223 21-111  19F7  03/08/21 GEv 307/60 395/58 517043 v RS t1. t 13108 133 26/07/24 F R 2465 16/08/2025 469/30 - 452/11 522038  608/59

Livestock Improvement Corporation Limited Page 8 of 20



Cow

224
225
226
227
229
1230
231
232
233
234
235
236
238
239
240
241
243
1244
245
246
247
249
250
1251
252
253
254

255

Official

D

20-31

18-85

17-13

15-52

21-27

22-113
1 22-64

:22-21

16-34

17-85

21-92
15-92
16-4

20-53
17-37
17-80
22-98
21-39
18-58
15-13

22-101

21-69

15-31
21-90
22-70
20-106
21-23

21-58

; Bre...

19F7
L 112F4
F9 J7

J11F5

j12F4

J10F6
- 110F6

19F7

19 F7

L J10F6

F10)6

197

J14F2

(Fg 8

J11£5

J10F5

j10F6

I8 F6

18 F7

F8J7

J10F6

J10F6

J10F6

(F9 7

F8 8

£8 )7
F8 )8

110F6

Birth

Date

20/07/20
:13/08/18
16/07/17

25/07/15 |

21/87/21
19/08/22

01/08/22

:20/07/22

24/07/16

08/08/17

31/07/21

01/08/15

27/07/16

24/07/20
250717

14/08/17

09/08/22

2207721

02/08/18

16/07/15

10/08/22

127107721

21/07/15

31/07/21

02/08/22

02/08/20

20/07/21

1 25/07/21

D...

GEv

- GEv ¢

GEv

GEv

GEv

GEv

GEv

GEv

ANIMAL
B...

Name

BW

< 425/48

247/62

352/51

- 152/56

344/46
353/57

319/54

491/58

267/55
290/50

210/46

1 147/48

260/62

351/47

215/50

225/52
442/57
199/46
364/49
284/51
266/58
316/46
134/50

205/46

353/58

1 227/48

201/46

330/46

PW

659/68
369/86
385/86
100/80
563/55
346/33
285/32
431/33
302/84
416/86

113/55

404776

176/85

596/68

-35/86

324/86

565/32

81/55

553/82

527/79

377/33

204/55

101/80

1 236/55

212/33

144/68

-85/51

386/55

SIRE

Sire ID

518038
511026
511011
510048
518061
520089
520011
516066
514086
511026
518015
510048
513076
518029
511011
513067
520089
517026
515622
513096
518017
518061
511015
511011
517026
518029
517043

518016

Livestock Improvement Corporation Limited

Bre...

88
(F9)7
CF1S
F11J5
F9 47
F8 J8
19 F7
97
F10)6
F9 )7
947
F11J5
J11F5
F10J6
{F11)5
19 £7
F8J8
947
F10j6
F115
F8J8
F9J7
F12j4
F11)5
947
F10J6
F11)5

F9 )7

Cow

521

t4.

1.

t 4.

t 1.
480
48
361
89
303
t1.
+17
t5..
t2.
t5.
T4.
225
461
t3.
t3.
332
217
t2.
496
335
135
T1.
t32

DAM

Official ID

15-29
t 11-49
T 12-55
+ 08-82
t 1171
14-87
17-40
18-37
13-9
14-25
t 13-101
t 12-40
T 10-58
+13-97
+ 08-77
t 12-60
18-85
13-71
1 12-53
1 12-22
12-102
16-22
T 08-50
15-126
17-11
T 14-44
t 12-95

1 16-3

v

Bre...

19 F7

j10F6

)

I

112F4

J10F6

110£6

1F5

J12F4

F10)6

J12F4

]

1976

|

111£3

112r4

18 F4

J10F4

19 F5

j12F4

112¢4

}

19 F&

19 €7

]S F5

11165

J12F4

Birth

Date

21/08/24
28/08/24
22/07/24
22/07/24
20/07/24
05/10/24
17/08/24
22/07/24
23/07/24
22/07/24
15/08/24
21/08/24
21/08/24
30/07/24
27/07/24
21/08/24
04/08/24
24/08/24
15/07/24
28/07/24
31/07/24
27/08/24
06/08/24
24/08/24
22/08/24
15/07/24
22/07/24

28/07/24

-

-n

cC C Cc c C

c C C C ¢ C C Cc Cc Cc Cc cCc c Cc

CALF

Fi Tt Birth D
R 24-45
R 2440
R 24-75
R 24415

Expected
Calving
Date

27/07/2025

- 09/08/2025

03/08/2025

10/08/2025

14/08/2025
15/08/2025
19/08/2025
13/08/2025
09/08/2025
10/08/2025
09/08/2025
31/07/2025
21/08/2025
16/07/2025
23/07/2025
11/08/2025

09/08/2025

: 02/08/2025

05/08/2025
27/07/2025
15/08/2025

22/07/2025

11/08/2025

01/08/2025

17/08/2025

28/07/2025

PRE-CALVING

Calf BW ' Calf PW

477/26

- 403/37

451/35

360/36

461/25

466/28

467/35

497/39

366/38

377/37

395/26

355/26

428/37

460/26

346/37
424/27
495/36
381/33
471727
420/27
430/28

469/26

415/26

448/28

422127

452/26

44110
406/14
406/13
362/13
445/9

500/10
428/13
430/14
369/14
380/13
380/10
344/10
407/14
453/10
332/13
422110
496/13
340/12
459/10
426/10
466/10

443/9

411110

434/10

403/10

414/9

Calf
Sire ID

523035
521011
521035
521011
523072
523072
521005
520033
520068
520068
523088
523078
521072
523015
520063
523002
521011
521057
522013
523012
523072

523002

523002

523078

522038

523015

Calf

Sire BW

528/55

546/87

549/88

546/87

574/54

574/54

608/86

483/98

462/97

462/97

582/59

541/55

598/87

568/56

469/97

622/56

546/87

559/85

565/59

554/56

574/54

622/56

622/56
541/55

608/59

568/56
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ANIMAL SIRE DAM CALF PRE-CALVING

Cow  Official ' Bre.. Birth D.. B.. Name BW PW Sire ID Bre.. Cow OfficialID  Bre.. Birth w Fi TUBirthID  Expected  Calf BW Calf PW cCalf Calf
- No. 1D Date No. Date Calving Sire ID  Sire BW
; ’ i Date
256 15-8 ISF7T 1407115 188/50 - 375/80 513094 F33  +5.. 10984 1nar2 - 21/08/24 .U - 17/08/2025 '+ 409/34  406/12 521005 . 608/86
257 2277 Fey 104/08/22  G3 : 377/44  484/28 518017 «/ r8jg 2 18-71 Foy7 0 29/07/24 U 24/07/2025 © 484/25 ~ 452/9 523007 | 592/55
258  21-134 . F8j8  11/08/21 GEv 323/61 . 280/58 517043 v F1s5 319 16-15 111Fs - 14/08/24 U 03/08/2025 441/37 39213 521057  559/85
1262 120-17  jiof6 | 17/07/20 : 240/48 : 80/68 517019 Fioe - t5.. T 12-115 J13F3 - 12/07/24 U $26/07/2025 ~431/27 - 381/10 522038 :608/59
263 19-72 F10})6  : 07/08/19 202/49  306/77 513066 Jjors 4.t 15-102 F133 . 18/07/24 U - 04/08/2025 385/34  338/12 521057 559/85
5 264 22-61 J9F7 . 31/07/22  GEv ’ 483/58  514/24 517043 v/ A5 439 15-36 113F3 17/07/2025  554/29 540/10 523022 - 621/57
: 265 21-46 F88 . 23/07/21 : 388/45 481/55 516074 F10js 205 16-48 [10F6  21/08/24 U 03/08/2025  431/36 - 418/13 520063  469/97
| - 266 16-98 | 112F4 - 09/08/16 : 183/53 274/84 514033 FoJ7  't2. 10318 ] 24/07/24 -F R 24-56 29/07/2025 ©335/38 < 348/14 520063 - 469/97
267 19.78 J13F3 1 09/08/19 257/49  141/81 513098 mres t1.. T 11-60 a2 21/08/24 - U 13/08/2025 440/26  445/10 523002  622/56
268 20-128  j10f6  08/08/20 ‘ 288/45 1 314/68 518072 BF7  ta. t1756 J10r6 - 31/08/24 U 27/07/2025 - 422/25 . 420/9 523012 - 554/56
269 18-49 113)3 . 31/07/18  Gev 247/62 . 245/86 513066 v jior6 t4.. . T 09-55 ! 06/08/24 'F R 24-99 - 16/08/2025 :407/37 - 412/14 521011  546/87
270 21-29 J9F7 21/07/21 301746  678/55 518001 FBJ8  t4. t12-66 j10r6 - 01/08/24 - U 29/07/2025 430/25  461/9 523012 :554/56
271 21-19  p1oks 19/07/21 359/46 :539/55 519011 FRJg8 t4. T 1412 11Fs 03/08/24 - U 04/08/2025 426/33  420/112 521059  493/88
272 18-28 noF6 | 24/07/18  GEv 318/63 1 234/86 516015 v j9F7 64 16-68 j11F4 0 08/08/24 F IR : 24127 11/08/2025 391/40 367/15 520068  462/97
273 18-103  j11F5 | 22/08/18 155/51 51/85 513015 joF7 t2. t14-39 {12/ 18/07/24 - F 'R 24-29 21/07/2025 376/27 360/10 522069 597/55
274 18-11 Fs 1 23/07/18 228/52  258/85 512048 jiofe +5.. .t 091 111Fs - 16/07/24  F R 24-20 21/07/2025  426/27 . 433/10 523002  622/56
275 18-50 124 31/07/18  GEv 262/63 :304/86 511026 v r9y7 - +3.. T 1056 J 22/08/24 U 11/08/2025 ©362/40 362/15 520068  462/97
277 22-112 . 1ore  17/08/22 | GEv 338/57 338/33 520078 v ji0F6 404 19-77 j10F6  06/08/24 U
278 13-70 j12F4 1 30/07/13 247/54 104/74 512012 nirs 5. T 0562 j12F4  02/08/24 U 10/08/2025 370/38  322/14 520033 483/98
279 21-48  j9F7 023/07/21 312/46 240/51 518016 FoJ7  t4. t14.78 J11Fs © 22/08/24 U
280 18-80 F11s  10/08/18 : GEv | 265/63 -267/86 511026 ~ .re)7 t2.. T 1562 F13)3  22/08/24 U 03/08/2025 ©425/30  438/11 523056 - 585/56
281 1832 JSF7 25/07/18 213/49 . 378/83 511026 (F8y7 t2. T 1282 110F6 . 24/07/24 'F R 24-52 19/07/2025 400/26 - 409/10 523056  585/56
282 21-74 19 F7 | 28/07/21 323/46  209/55 516074 Fo)e 1. T 136 112;F4 19/07/24  F R 24-35 27/07/2025 445/26  445/9 523015 - 568/56
283 22-97 F8)8  09/08/22  GEv 404/57 1442/33 1516074 v Fo0js 57 17-71  / )9F6 25/07/24 ‘U 21/07/2025 : 465/28  436/10 523035 . 528/55
284 22-22 jioF6 - 21/07/22 GEv .335/57  380/33 520037 v ‘97 +2.. t12446 J11Fs 24/07/24 U 16/08/2025 471/29  453/11 522038  608/59
285 18-96 [ JBF7 - 19/08/18 235/50 :261/85 513016 Fo)7 135 't 14-44 j9F5 ' 05/08/24 F 'R 24-96 04/08/2025 . 416/35 396/13 521060 . 576/91
286 16-58 j1oF6 25/07/16 234/49  234/84 514011 Fg)g  t4. T13-75 112F4  10/08/24 F R 24-109 29/07/2025 396/26  410/10 523012 554/56
287 21-22 JoF7 - 20/07/21 296/46  445/55 519062 F9J7 380 16-67 J10F5  22/08/24 U 16/08/2025 +436/25  429/9 523072 - 574/54
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. Cow

288
289
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309

310

312
313
314
315
316

317

Official
ID

20-133

22-91

2177

21-99
19-69
22-49
22-57
20-103

22-17

1434

16-24
21-3

21-41
14-25
14-93
18-35
22-62

21-32

-17-78

22-51
21-129
21-31

20-141

121-63

22-93
19-63
14-1

15-45

Bre...

F8J8

1076
1086

. F8J8

J10F6
19 F7

J9F7

J10F6

1BF7

JUIFS

J12F4
19 F7

F8 J8

112¢4

J9F7

J13F3

19 F7

J9F6

F8 )8

J9 F7

19 F7

F9J7

F11j5

19 F7

F8 )8

J9Fs

J1iFs

F8 )8

- Birth

Date

09/08/20

07/08/22

28/07/21

02/08/21

05/08/19

1 29/07/22

30/07/22

01/08/20

20/07/22

25/07/14

121/07116

12/07/21

22/07/21

ANIMAL

D...

GEv

GEv

GEv

GEv

GEv

23/07114

09/08/14

26/07/18

01/08/22

L 21007721

06/08/17

. 29/07/22

07/08/21

21/07/21

11/08/20

26/07/21

08/08/22

03/08/19

13/0714

23/07/15

GEv

GEv

B...

Name

BW

. 299/47

199/57
218/46
377/46
294/49
452/58
329/57
312/47
296/50
376/61
220/50
385/44

322/47

- 184/50

270/52
289/45
346/57
296/39

138/52

- 399/58

349/46

333/47

313/48

359/45
339/56
275/49
248/49

254/50

PW

454/68

146/33

65/55

460/55

309/81
380/33
535/33
339/68
177/30
464/77
252/84
552/55
300/55
158/76
564/77
371/84
347/23
297/29
-117/86
616/33
289/55
246/55
353/68
472/49
400/32
422777
328/77

177/80

SIRE

Sire ID

518063
518017
518001
519062
515058
516066
517026
518072
520011
513067
511051
519062

516066

508077

511054
513066
518038
516066
511011
517026

519062

. 518001

517042
516066

520044

1512048

508077

513096

Livestock Improvement Corporation Limited

v

Bre...

F11J5
8 )8
F8 )8
F9 J7
£9 7
F9 )7
9 )7
19 F7
19 F7
19 F7
8 )8
9 )7
F9 )7
£9)7

F11J5

J10F6

F8 )8

F9 7

F11J5
F9 )7
F9J7
F8 J8
F9 J7
F3 )7
£9)7
J10F6
F9)7

F11)5

Cow
No.

241
278
152

304

t2.

423

186

t2.

522

t2.
t1.

430

T
1.

146

t5..

521
338
129
155

234

t3.
2.

t 81
167

461

t4.
t3.

DAM

Official ID

17-80
13-70
1 16-70
14-93
+12-36
19-46
1 15-86
T 14-83
18-90
T 11-66
+ 0799
18-98
+13-28
1 04-95
+ 08-94
11124
15-29
14-21
t 07-103
19-23
17-85
1 18-30
+ 15-62
t 16-23
14-88
13-71
1 10-78
t 12-10

Bre...

110F5
12F4
J12F4
19 77
113F3
J11F5
J11FS
11185
F717

J13F3

}10F6

J9 F7

11273
I

19F7
11183

J11F5

J11FS

j10F6

F9j7

F13)3

j10F6

19 F7

18 F4

[14F2

J11F5

Birth
Date

22/08/24
31/07/24
09/07/24
22/07/24
28/08/24
03/08/24
29/07/24
19/07/24
04/10/24
22/08/24
25/07/24
06/08/24
18/07/24
28/07/24
22/08/24
19/07/24
02/08/24
15/07/24
31/07/24
07/08/24
14/08/24
20/07/24
29/07/24
22/08/24
28/07/24
20/07/24
22/08/24

21/08/24

cCc < C

C C C

c < c

Cc C C . 9 c

<

CALF

« Fi T Birth ID
R 24-47
R 24-63
R 24-28
R 2472
R 24-121
R 2477
R 2439

Expected
Calving
Date

14/08/2025
29/07/2025
23/07/2025
17/08/2025
27/07/2025
18/07/2025
29/07/2025
02/08/2025
03/08/2025
29/07/2025
01/08/2025
19/08/2025
20/07/2025
01/08/2025
13/08/2025
27/07/2025
14/08/2025
14/08/2025
18/07/2025
11/08/2025
05/08/2025
04/08/2025
20/07/2025

31/07/2025

01/08/2025
03/08/2025

17/08/2025

PRE-CALVING

476/27

370/28

. 346/36

478/25

447/27

490/28

451/28

437/33

429/34

487/30

390/34

495/33

422/26

368/26

450/27
451/26
476/29
475/25
312/35
511/28
467/25
412/34
420/26

454/25

421/33
423/35

437/34

| Calf BW : Calf PW

454/10

312710

345/13

481/9

454/10

397/10
486/10
38112
384/12
510/11
326/12
478112
400/10
375/10
480/10
420/10
445/11
456/9

283/13
505/10
44719

389/12

376/10

241719

373112
423/13

406/12

Calf
Sire ID

523004
523078
520063
523072
523024
523035
523072
521057
521057
523024
521057
521072
523062
523078
523002
522038
522038
523004
520054
523002
523056
521059
523035

523078

521057
521060

521005

Calf
Sire BW

652/59
541/55
469/97
574/54
592/57
528/55
574/54
559/85
559/85
592/57
559/85
598/87
517/56
541/55
622/56
608/59
608/59
652/59
486/90
622/56
585/56
493/88
528/55

541/55

559/85
576/91

608/86
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ANIMAL SIRE DAM CALF PRE-CALVING

- Cow Official  Bre... ' Birth D..  B.. Name ‘BW PW Sire ID Bre.. ' Cow . Official ID Bre.. Birth « Fi E“ Birth ID  Expected : Calf BW ' Calf PW : Calf Calf

No. ID Date No. Date Calving Sire ID  Sire BW
: Date

318 22-95 j1or6 - 08/08/22 : GEv ! ‘ 270/57 333/23 520047 v fy7 266 16-98 112F4
319 16-15 JFs 19/07/16 ! 288/52  282/84 508154 nore - 221 13-27 J11Fs 22/08/24 U 02/08/2025 :435/36 . 3B4/13 521060 576/91
320 18-31 1nore - 24/07/18 - 314/49  438/84 ‘ 512048 pore +2.. 11243 |10F6 . 19/07/24 . U 04/08/2025 . 443/27 - 429/10 522013  565/59
321 - 20-37 JjrEs o 21/07/20 334/47  465/66 518072 19 F7 +10 1 14-100 1n2Fr4  28/07/24 U 28/07/2025  453/26  448/9 523015 568/56
322 22-27 F9j7  22/07/22 - GEv 406/51 485/30 517043 v FM15 154 1976 X j9F7 24/07/124 . U 29/07/2025 503/27 450/10 523024 :592/57
323 ’ 17-60 : J10F6 25/07/17 ! : 115/53 1 162/86 511052 pore 4. 0t 122 ]10F6 . 28/08/24 ‘U 30/07/2025 :304/36 274/13 520054 © 486/90
324 ’ 20-113  F8J8 04/08/20 : 284/45 . 451/61 518063 P15 t2.. T 1246 niFs 13/07/24 F R 24-5 31/07/2025 $ 427/25  425/9 523015 568/56
325 22-4 : F8 J8 13/07/22 | GEv , 391/57 - 477/32 520068 ¢ r12)4a - t4. T 14415 j12F4 . 22/08/24 U 27/07/2025 501/29 476/11 522038  608/59
327 15-74 J9F5 0 29/07/15 157/44  181/79 506063 75 1. 1 12-62 111Fs 31/07/24 F R 24-83 12/08/2025 390/25  410/9 523002  622/56
328 : 13-68 i J9F4 30/07/13  GEv 1 266/62 1 348/75 512047 / F9j7 t4. 10444 J1oue - 22/08/24 U 28/07/2025  415/29  370/11 523078 ©541/55
329 19-38 19 F7 ‘ 25/07/19 289/49  312/81 517001 F06  t4. t14-89 112F4  22/07/24 - U 01/08/2025  424/34 367/12 521057 . 559/85
330 22-83 (Fy7 05/08/22  GEv 359/57 454/33 518038 / . r8)8 t1. 11310 F10j6  08/08/24 U - 03/08/2025  493/29 485/10 523022 . 621/57
331 20-96 J0Fs - 31/07/20 . 283/47  290/68 518072 pE7r t2. 133 J10F4  22/08/24 U 17/07/2025 453/26 404/10 523022 621/57
332 12-102  j12r4 16/08/12 : 162/56  120/76 508077 F9y7 - +2.. 1 04-87 i 22/08/24 U

1333 18-76 o6 : 09/08/18 - 1153/49  -53/84 516015 ()9 F7 t+1. 11330 J1IFs 22/08/24 U 01/08/2025 349/26 ~316/10 523078 541/55
334 20-95 s 31/07/20 387/47  690/65 518072 J9OF7 61 14-16 J13F3
335 17-11 J9F7  16/0717 366/50 . 393/83 511011 Fys  t4.. t12-103 J12F4 22/08/24 U 02/08/2025 . 495/27  473/10 523022 - 621/57
336 14-110  J1Fa 14/08/14 164/49 1 213/77 508077 F9y7 t2.. 10723 j14U2 ©15/08/24 ' F 'R $24-125 15/08/2025 < 359/34 382/12 521011 | 546/87
337 ‘ 22-67  J9F701/08/22 . GEv $290/57 269723 517026 v Fey7 ot 1 19-60 J10F6

338 14-21 CRE3 22/0714 : S136/46  293/76 506063 7,5 - t74 1 09-68 114F2 28/08/24 U
339 19-73 J11F5 . 07/08/19 320749 497/81 513066 nors - +5.. 11543 112F4  22/08/24 U 05/08/2025 471/26  441/10 523022 621/57
340 19-37 hors 25/07/19 285/51  479/80 517075 F8J8 1332 12-102 N2F4  04/08/24 U 30/07/2025 377/37 386/14 520063 | 469/97
34 21-101 ‘ J9F7 . 19/06/21 : GEv 457/60  354/58 519062 « r9y7 425 18-8 {106 06/08/24 U 12/07/2025 542/29  483/11 523022 621/57
342 18-74 J10F6 | 07/08/18 @ GEv 231/61 426/85 512048 v jior6  +3.. 1 16-95 J10F6 . 28/07/24 U 17/08/2025 : 406/29  420/11 523072  574/54
343 19-3 J12F4  15/07/19 197/4%  33/81 512005 F9 )7 t1. t11-71 ] 28/07/24 U 17/08/2025 < 410/34 - 408/12 521072 598/87
344 21-110 19 F7 03/08/21 . 300/46  1137/55 517043 Fuys +3. 1 17-104 j12F4  02/08/24 U - | 13/08/2025  461/26 - 461/9 523002 . 622/56
348 18-94 J11F5 0 19/08/18 : GEv 197/64  402/86 513015  joF7 497 15-10 1133 21/07/24 U 21/07/2025 400/30 395/11 522069 597/55
349 19-11 J9F3 19/07/19 152/48  129/81 512048 jors t2.. T 10-1 jBus - 22/07/24 . F R 24-44 30/07/2025 -321/35 294/13 520054  486/90
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‘Cow

350

351

352

353

354

355

356

1357

358

359

360

361

362

363

364

365

366

367

368

369

370

371

372

373

374

375

376

377

Official

1D

1718

121-118

22-65

20-82

14-108

22-66

1 20-71
. 20-87

21-139

20-15
13-80
18-37

2171

114-66

20-86

1 22-2

2224

17-35
17-84

18-107

22-25
18-16

20-90

16-10

16-51
22-31

17-61

22-100

' Bre...

F8 J6

i F8)8
1106

{11076

111Fs
19 €7
F9)7
J11E5

J11FS

Foy7

J11FS

11076

F8 J7

FJ1TFS
LJ9F7
(P97

F8 J8

J10F6

12F4

L8 F7

F10j6
J10F6

97

p11Es

LJ)11F4

J10F6

J9F7

19F7

' Birth

Date

20/07/17

£ 05/08/21
01/08/22

£30/07/20

13/08/14

- 01/08/22

28/07/20

30/07/20

12/08/21

116/07/20

02/08/13
27/07/18

28/07/21

02/08/14

30/07/20

12/07/22

22/07122

- 28/0717

04/08/17
30/08/18

22/07/22

1 15/07/18

- 30/07/20

19/07/16
04/08/16

22/07/22

26/07/17

10/08/22

BW

293/53
280/48
317/58

282/46

-210/63

199/36

277/48

1 349/48

87/58

302/46

401/49
313/52
221/46
135/52
305/48
415/57
387/56
263/50
209/49
114/49

376/58

- 330/49

242/47
158/48

172/51

:302/55

282/51

236/57

PW

246/86
333/55
334/33
416/57
203/78
218/25
424/68
296/68
-96/58
299/68
673/73
195/85
93/55
65/77
178/68
518/33
338/23
224/86
81/86
-187/85

306/33

- 469/85

285/68

293/83

326/84

312/32

78/86

235/33

SIRE

Sire ID

511011

511011

516066
518029
511053
518038
518063
517042
817410
518044
512007
512048
517026
509116
517042
520068
518016
511026
515032
513015
516066
512048
518063
514084
514084
520046

511011

520089 v

Livestock Improvement Corporation Limited

Bre...

F11)5

CENYS

F9)7

F10J6

F11)5

8 )8

RS

F9 )7

19 F7

F11)5

F106

J10F6

Fo J7

F11)5

F9J7

v F12J4

F9 J7

(F9)7

Fo)7

19 F7

F9 )7

10F6

F11)5

F9j7

F9)7

J10F6

F11)5

8 J8

Cow

461

227

+ 2.

+18
t5

t2.
t4.

216

266

13..

163

t1.

183

t5..

509
293
236
199
t43

t4.
t3.

128

t1.

t74

1 5.

154

ts.
+ 3.

DAM

Official 1D

13-71
15-52

1 14-39

t 13-115

+ 09-99
1 14-46
t17-74

13-62

16-98
1 17-20
1 10-53

+ 12-55

15-122

1 05-40
12-33
19-69
15-92

1 13-72

1 1123

1t 1595

t17-88
14-27

t 17-76

t 09-68

+ 09-15
19-76

t+12-38

1 14-96

Bre...

18 F4

J11F5

112F4

J13F3

|

j10F6

]10F6

j14r2

112F4

19 F7

!

110F6

18 76

!

J11ES

j10F6

19 €7

112F4

F8 J6

F10J6

9 57

|10F6

J14F2

11402

19 €7

)12F4

1987

Birth
Date

15/07124
26/07/24
22/07/24
29/08/24
09/07/24
09/08/24
01/08/24
24/08/24
14/08/24
05/08/24
31/08/24
15/08/24
28/07/24
22/08/24
22/08/24

22/08/24

13/07/24
22/08/24
22/08/24
22/08/24
14/08/24
22/07/24
02/08/24
22/08/24
29/07/24
20/07/24

25/07/24

-

C

[ ol

c C < cC

< ! . . Cc - .

-

c ¢ C c <

Expected
Calving
Date

09/08/2025

16/08/2025

- 19/07/2025

- 04/08/2025

21/08/2025
16/08/2025
28/07/2025
15/08/2025
29/07/2025
31/07/2025

04/08/2025

: 27/07/2025

28/07/2025

18/08/2025

12/08/2025

17/08/2025

04/08/2025
26/07/2025
03/08/2025
03/08/2025
18/08/2025
03/08/2025
05/08/2025
29/07/2025
04/08/2025
14/08/2025

21/07/2025

PRE-CALVING

378/37

432/26

423/28

1 437/34

412/38
408/24

373/36

£ 480727

328/28

426/25

437/36

446/27

387/25

382/35

480/27

501/28

369/37

431/27

330/26

469/29

476/34

401/33

375/35

362/27

428/35

418/35

355/39

" calf BW ° calf PW

35714
443/9

368/10
425/13
440/14
390/9

352/13
442/10
34711
393/9

444/13
429/10
393/9

364/13
457/10

522/10

360/13
417/10
302/10
402/10
455/12
365712
377/13
353710
392/13
392/13

330/14

Calf
Sire ID

520068
523072
523035
521060
521072
522038
520063
522038
523012
523078
520063
523072
523012

521005

523004

523072

520063

523004

523078

523095

521005

521057

521060

523078

521035

521011

520063

Calf

- Sire BW

462/97
574/54
528/55
576/91
598/87
608/59
469/97
608/59
554/56
541/55
469/97
574/54
554/56
608/86
652/59

574/54

469/97
652/59
541/55
561/57
608/86
559/85
576/91
541/55
549/88
546/87

469/97
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ANIMAL SIRE DAM CALF PRE-CALVING

Cow | Official ' Bre.. Birth D.. B.. Name BW PW Sire ID Bre.. ' Cow  Official ID Bre... - Birth w Fi R Birth ID - Expected : Calf BW : Calf PW  Calf Calf
No. 1D | Date : No. Date Calving SireID ' Sire BW
Date
378 22-20 Ji0F6 | 20/07/22 | GEv 348/55 381/32 . 519011 « :r8y8 +1. 11576 J11Fs - 03/08/24 U 18/07/2025 . 460/28 - 458/10 523015 568/56
379 15-42 13F3 23/07/15 290/52 235/80 508154 j10f6 2. 1 04-6 ) 27/07/24 U 03/08/2025 +427/27 368/10 523095 ' 561/57
380 16-67 J10F5  27/07/16 62/53 269782 510048 F15 - t4. 1 09-28 j1sUt 0 22/07/24 ' F R 24-43 04/08/2025 316/28  292/10 523095 : 561/57
381 22-35 Fi1j5  23/07/22  GEv 333/56 137/32 520064 <« F9)7 + 4. 1 15-102 F13)3 . 28/07/24 U 18/07/2025 : 473/28 1431710 1523001  600/55
382 17-62 (j12r8 23/07/17 290/50 | 293/86 513098 s +18 1+ 134415 13F3 24/08/24 U
383 21-47  JOFT 23/07/21 - GEv ; 349/61 252/58 516066 v F9j7 241 17-80 J10F5 - 23/08/24 ‘U 05/08/2025  424/40 - 394/14 520033 : 483/98
384 18-44 J10F6 . 30/07/18 i 1291/51  180/85 512048 nors  t4. 11575 JioF6 17/07/24  F R 24.22 15/08/2025 : 434/26  422/10 523072  574/54
385 22-73 j9F7 . 02/08/22  GEv 1369/58 :437/33 516066 v F9j7 105 19-51 v s 30/07/24 U 14/08/2025 474/28 482/10 523072 574/54
386 22-88 J10F6 - 06/08/22  GEv 349/58  92/33 516066 v :r9)7 t3.. t17-104 j12F4  09/07/24 U
387 0 21.37 (F8J8 22/07/21 277/45 182/55 519063 F9 j7 +3.. 11824 19 F7 15/07/24 'F R 24-12 13/08/2025 :387/36 ' 357/13 1520033 - 483/98
388 18-42  1)sF6  30/07/18 1 232/51 80785 511026 )7 o t2. 11331 J10F4  17/07/24 °F R 24-23 15/08/2025 425/28 379/16 522038  608/59
391 22-99 norFe - 09/08/22 @ GEv 398/57 431/33 520089 v r8j8 +3.. 11846 111Fs  09/07/24 U 16/08/2025 - 505/29  459/11 522038 < 608/59
392 15-65 11Fs 27/07/15 . GEv 161/62  511/78 513002 v/ F9j7 +65 1 05-49 11501 05/08/24 F R 24-95 03/08/2025  366/37 335/13 521057 . 559/85
393 . 21-52 F8J8  24/07/21 359/46 - 489/55 519011 F8J8 - t2.. 't 15-90 F8)7  10/08/24 F R 24-110 17/08/2025 - 468/25  474/9 523072 - 574/54
394 22:81 F8J8 . 04/08/22 : GEv 580/58 589/33 517043 v r15 319 16-15 111F5 09/07/24 U 06/08/2025 561/29 :475/11 522040 540/59
395 21-109 )9 R 03/08/21 ; 266/46  291/55 516066 Foy7 250 15-31 |10F6 0 22/08/24 U 26/07/2025 371/36 359/13 520063  469/97
396 21-127 < J11F5 07/08/21 : - 248/46  321/55 518001 F8J8 60 13-50 J13F3 23/08/24 U 26/07/2025  403/25 ~418/9 523012 554/56
397 1 20-35 J10F6  20/07/20 407/48 : 441/68 518038 F8 8 206 13-60 J12F4  21/08/24 U 28/07/2025  440/36 : 434/13 520063 | 469/97
398 21104 )ior6 £ 02/08/21 457/45  760/55 518015 F9 7 t+3.. 11840 |12F4  18/08/24 .U 18/08/2025 533/33  516/12 521005 608/86
399 1 22-39 [ F9)7 24/07/22 : GEv 289/58 191/33 516066 v F9)7 5. 1152 F8 j8 09/07/24 U 05/08/2025  390/36  337/13 521059 . 453/88
400 19-83 j9F7 1 10/08/19 359/50  524/81 515019 8F7 233 16-34 19F7 . 23/08/24 U
401 :16-54 Jjiore | 05/08/16 1 252/49  364/83 514084 F9 7 t+5. 1 12-26 J12F4 1 09/07/24 ' F 'R 2441 27/07/2025 436/27 . 405/10 522038 : 608/59
402 20-63 F8Jj8 - 26/07/20 ‘ 337/48  375/68 516074 Fio)e 1. 11474 [10F6  24/08/24 U 16/08/2025 - 475/27  458/10 522038  608/59
403 19-58 (J11F5 . 01/08/18 k 323/49  483/81 512048 o +2..  t 1399 J11FS  28/08/24 U 20/08/2025 470/34  477/12 521072  598/87
‘ 404 21977 J10F6  09/08/19 298/51 230/81 516024 9 F7 t+5.. t15-19 JiorFe  09/07/24 ‘U 05/08/2025 . 436/27  446/10 522013  565/59
405 22-29 Floj 22/07/22  GEv - 359/57 . 372/33 517043 v .¥)5 317 15-45 F8 J8 09/07/24 - U 06/08/2025 :455/29  400/11 522040  540/59
406 21-78 J9F7  129/07/21 340/46  335/55 518015 97 51 16-32 J11F4  28/08/24 U 26/07/2025 ~447/25  440/9 523012 . 554/56
407 120-98 F9}7 31/07/20 243/47 :350/65 518063 F1s - +2.. 11453 18 F7
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Cow
No.

408

1409

410

an
412
413
414
415
416
47
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
434
435

436

. Official
(ID

:21141

1 13-20

18-61

1471

21-73
20-64
19-10
22-50

22-33

22-32

18-25
22-6

22-60
21-57
21-56

19-46

-22-19

18-8

21-66

- 18-108

21-61
17-14
18-98
22-56
16-37
17-101
14-35

18-102

Bre...

9T
12
£8 )6

J10F6

F8 J8

F10j6

j9F6

19F7

J10F6

F9)7

J13F3

947

r8)8
F8J8

J11F5

11185

J10F6

110F6

F9)7

J7 U9

8 J7

J11ES

J10F6

785

J10F6

11274

1074

171

‘Birth

Date

12/08/21

£ 22/07/13

1 03/08/14

28/07/21

: 26/07/20

. 19/07/19

29/07/22
23/07/22

22/07/22

23/07/18

15/07/22
31/07/22
25/07/21

25/07/21

- 28/07/19

20/07/22
18/07/18
26/07/21
03/09/18
26/07/21

17/07117

£20/08/18

:30/07/22

24/07/16

06/08/17

26/07/14

21/08/18

ANIMAL

D... 'B.. Name

(03/08/18

GEv

GEv
GEv
GEv
GEv

GEv

GEv

GEv

G3

GEv

GEv

G3

1 366/46

259/46

206/50

235/62

221/47

244/43

278/49

157/57

317/58

440/58

345/49

385/50

468/58

341/46
319/48
341/63
321/58
400/52
364/45
21/35

388/47
305/50

250/52

- 367/50

191/50

293/60

225/47

135/28

PW

379/55

. 396/73

212/85

1301/78

38/55

241/68
296/77
113/33
212/33
485/33
760/80
369/30
555/33
421/55
200/56
166/83
429/33
533/83
376/55
-204/83
473/5%
249/86
248/85
409/30
25/84

238/87
230/76

-57/80

SIRE
Sire ID Bre...
516066 F9J7
510016 J11F5S
511011 F11)5
509004 v j8F7
518061 F9J7
517042 F9 J7
512048 J10F6
517026 F9J7
516066 9 J7
517043 v Fl1)5
512048 J10F6
520068 v F12j4
518038 F8 )8
1517043 F11)5
516066 F9 )7
512048 J10F6
515025 J16F6
516019 F9 )7
519013 19 F7
517043 F11)5
511011 F11)5
511011 F11)5
520044 « i F9y7
508154 J10F6
513067 v j9F7
513067 19 F7

Cow

54

t4.
t1.
t3..

219

t2.
t3.

380
189

73

t3.

511

t 2.

40

t93

t4..

559

t2.
t4.
t5..

328

t5..

116

436

t5..
t2.
t 4.
t3.

DAM

Official ID

17-23
1 07-35
t 116
1 10-64

16-39
+ 15-38
+ 10-29

16-67

1767

17-19

+ 115
15-105 X

T 14-53
16-62

t 14-55

+12-103
12-54

1292

t15-11

1 09-15
13-68

1 09-102

+ 09-37
18-102

t13-36

t 1117

t 0757

1 13-43

Livestock Improvement Corporation Limited

Bre...

|10F6

112F2

18 F4

112F4

1B F7

F106

18 6

J10FS

112F4

19 F7

J15F1

11056

18 F7

J10F5

114£2

112F4

19 F6

J13F3

F106

j14U2

13 F4

I

j14£2

17 F1

110F6

J14F2

J11F1

J13F3

Birth
Date

14/08/24

23/08/24

09/08/24
05/08/24
08/08/24
23/08/24
26/07/24
09/07/24
09/07/24
09/07/24
13/08/24
09/07/24
09/07/24
08/07/24
23/08/24
13/08/24
09/07/24
03/08/24
25/07/24

29/07/24

27/08/24
04/08/24
09/07/24
25/07/24
31/08/24
23/08/24

29/07/24

c'x ¢ ¢ m c c C

-

cC C <.

C C <

CALF
Fi T Birth Ip
R 24107
R 24102
R 2467
R 24119
D

R 244118
R 2488

R 2478
R 2464

Expected
Calving
Date

02/08/2025
18/08/2025
15/08/2025
24/07/2025
04/08/2025
12/08/2025
27/07/2025
22/07/2025
19/07/2025
27/07/2025
05/08/2025
17/07/2025
19/08/2025
30/07/2025

05/08/2025

04/08/2025

23/07/2025
11/08/2025
09/08/2025

27/07/2025

25/07/2025
04/08/2025
09/08/2025
11/08/2025

05/08/2025

- 09/08/2025

PRE-CALVING

Calf BW . Calf PW

419/36
438/33
352/37
447/30
403/26
433/25
415/26
370/29
429/29
534/29
468/26
504/27
542/36
457/26
439/26
449/38
396/39
526/28
412/35

323/24

459/27
418/27
462/34
408/27

429/29

295/29

383713
441/12
334/14
435/11
380/9

431/9

402/10
349/11
357/11
506/11
465/10
489/10
553/13
462/9

383/10
37714
386/14
488/10
382/13

289/9

423/10
415/10
463/12
395/10

426/11

297/11

Calf
Sire ID

520063
521072
520033
523004
523056
523002
523012
523088
522040
522077
523056
523022
521072
523015
523095
521035
520063
523004
520068

522038

522038
523056
521011
523002

523095

521011

Calf
Sire BW

465/97
598/87
483/98
652/59
585/56
622/56
554/56
582/59
540/59
629/58
585/56
621/57
598/87
568/56
561/57
549/88
469/97
652/59
462/97

608/59

608/59
585/56
546/87
622/56

561/57

546/87

Page 150f 20



ANIMAL SIRE DAM CALF PRE-CALVING

Cow Official . Bre... Birth D... 'B.. :Name BW PW Sire 1D Bre.. Cow ' Official ID Bre... Birth - Fi E" Birth ID  Expected  Calf BW : Calf PW _Calf Calf
No. 1D ; Date No. Date Calving SireID  Sire BW
: Date
437 22-3 jofs - 13/07/22 | GEv : 339/57 358/33 520046 v j10F6 54 17-23 {10F6 - 09/07/24 U 09/08/2025 - 443/36 - 381/13 521011 . 546/87
439 15-36 N3F322/07/15 ; , 206/53  203/77 513067 9F7 i ts. 10996 | 25/07/24 ' F R 24-60 26/07/2025 412/28 ~382/10 522038  608/59
440 20-83 11076 30/07/20 409/49 . 681/69 518072 19F7  t2. 11781 J10F6 1 31/07/24 - U 11/08/2025 - 516/26  509/10 523002 - 622/56
441 29136 FO)7 . 11/08/21 ; 28445 197/55 519038 F10J6 246 15413 (F8J7 . 22/07/24 U | 03/08/2025  455/25 : 450/9 523022 - 621/57
1443 16-66 J10FS 1 31/07/16 225/51 119/84 514047 FoJ7 t4.. T12-65 j12F2 13/08/24 F R 24-114 17/08/2025 362/37 356/14 520033 483/98
444 120-75 ore i 28/07/20 ; 349/46  536/57 517042 F9y7 3.1 12419 J12F4 . 15/08/24 U 02/08/2025 " 410/36 41713 520063  469/97
445 18-45 | F10)6 © 30/07/18 274749 187/85 511026 FJ7  t4.. 11511 F10j6 . 15/08/24 U 02/08/2025 431/35 412/13 521060  576/91
446 20-111 F9J7  03/08/20 : 360/45 776/57 518063 Fi1)5 376 17-61 joF7  28/08/24 U 21/08/2025 ' 482/33 . 485/12 521072 598/87
447 20-109 F8)8 02/08/20 236/48  429/68 518063 Fys o t2. 1135 J11Fs 23/08/24 U 15/08/2025 - 407/25 -430/10 523072 574/54
448 17-94 )12F4 ; 13/08/17 - GEv 343/63 :367/87 511026 v F9y7 - +3.. .1 1146 K 22/07/24  F R 24-49 29/07/2025 - 475/30 ' 500/11 523024 592/57
449 18-43 J10F6  © 30/07/18 267/48 - 288/82 511026 FoJ7  t4. 11467 j12F4 13/07/24 U 03/08/2025 -370/36  370/13 520063 ~ 469/97
450 22-14 ner6 19/07/22  GEv 442/56  625/32 520034 / r9j7 498 177 113F3  09/07/24 U 12/08/2025 $533/28 550/10 523002 622/56
451 21-97 pnore - 01/08/21 : 354/46 . 523/55 519063 Foy7  +7 11469 n2r4 13/08/24 . F R 24-116 15/08/2025 ~424/36  402/13 520033  483/98
452 18-33 n2ra 26/07/18 1 229/52 1 192/84 513066 jrore - +18 0+ 13-115 [N3F3 0 24/07/24 U 20/07/2025  407/27 - 400/10 523056  585/56
454 21-144  F8jg 14/08/21 361/44 .551/49 516074 Fio)e 90 T 16-21 110F6 - 21/07/24 U 08/08/2025 . 471/26 ~ 457/9 523088 582/59
455 20-6 J9F7 - 11/07/20 , 1236/48  229/68 518061 FoJ7 t2.. 115104 1076 29/07/24 U 21/08/2025 - 420/34  414/12 521072 598/87
456 19-82  j9F7 10/08/19 288/50 . 298/81 515058 FoJ7 155 +13-74 j10F6  22/08/24 U 26/07/2025 457/27  431/10 522077  629/58
457  21-60 111F5 25/07/21 ‘ k 314/45 395/55 519013 j9F7 75 16-18 11274 1 08/08/24 F R 24-105 15/08/2025 - 447/25 - 459/9 523072 :574/54
458 20-116 J9F7 05/08/20 273/48 183/68 518061 (F9J7 519 15-71 111F5 - 08/08/24 'F R 24-104 16/08/2025 - 384/36  356/13 520033  483/98
459 22-48 F8j)7  28/07/22 - GEv 382/57 .559/32 517043 v A5 327 15-74 j9F5  09/07/24 U 21/07/2025 463/29 -440/11 522040  540/59
460 0 19-93 nar2 16/08/19 309/49 :335/76 513098 nirs t4.. 11048 ) 27/08/24 U 03/08/2025 - 435/33 369/12 521057 559/85
461 ‘ 13-71 [J8F4 31/07/13 -157/53 . 249/71 508077 F9)7 :+3.. t03-86 jBus  23/08/24 U 23/07/2025 :394/27 - 407/10 523002 © 622/56
462 20-25 J12F4 19/07/20 119/43  191/60 518001 g 3. 111 J 15/08/24 U 21/08/2025 368/32  393/12 521072 598/87
464 18-54 19F7  01/08/18 $290/51  293/85 511011 F1)s 3. 11377 112F4 - 21/07/124 U 13/08/2025 422/35  402/13 521011 - 546/87
465 21120 F8j8 1 06/08/21 437/45  847/49 518061 F9)7 559 12-54 j9F6  29/07/24 U 28/07/2025 ©532/26 - 475/9 522077 629/58
466 21-116 9 F7 ‘ 05/08/21 285/48 - 305/55 - 516066 F9j7 - +5.. 1 0941 j11Fs 15/07/24 F R 24-11 20/07/2025 ©434/27 421710 523088 . 582/59
468 17-87 19F7 . 04/08/17 : 60/45 -133/86 515032 F9J7  t1. 11379 NiFs 26/07/24 U 01/08/2025 301/25  281/9 523078 541/55
469 21-75 FBj8  28/07/21 323/47 218/55 518016 FoJ7  t1. T 17-66 j9F7  29/07/24 ' F R 24-74 13/08/2025 489/26  453/10 523004 ~ 652/59
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Cow

470
471
472
473
474
477
478
479
480
485
486
490
491
492
493
496
497
498
503
‘ 504
507
508
509
510
511
512
514

516

| Official

1D

21-124

21-40

114-60

21-145

15-117

. 19-90

21-45
21-108
14-6
17-4

19-62

15-126

15-10

17417

21-24
21-140

15-124

0 21-28

12-33
15-89
15-105
18-15

20-1

20-89

 Bre...

)10F6

FOJ7
J12F4

CJ9F7

765
F8 J8
112F4
F10}6

112F4

)9 F7

1105

J12F4

J11F5

19 F6

J9F7

J3 F6

113F3
C11363

‘F10J6

J10F6

J11FS

J9 F7

JI1F5

F8J8

J10F6

J12F4

F9j6

FB 8

| Birth
. Date

06/08/21

22/07/21

02/08/14

15/08/21
06/08/15
13/08/19

20/07/14

110718

08/08/14
11/07/21
23/07/21
02/08/21
18/07/14
24/07/17
03/08/19
09/08/15
15/07/15
01/08/17

20/07/21

1 12/08/21

06/08/15
21/07/21

24/07/12

-31/07/15

02/08/15
21/07/18

13/07/20

30/07/20

D,

GEv

GEv

ANIMAL
B...

Name

BW

243/46
354/45

135/46

- 446/48

183/49

284/50

313/48

209/51

271749

317/43

318/47

281/46

158/62

223/49

186/51

-11/52

135/51

216/46

411/46

264/45

155/46

- 368/48

235/53

124/48

338/62

193/48

374/48

359/49

PW

358/55
369/55
34/76

613/55
508/80
222/8%
573/77
46/85

598/76
400/54

372/55

1361/55

377178
238/85
-245/81
-124/80
129/80
50/83
582/55
177/55

248/80

1372/55

269/76
94/80

301/81
170/84
433/68

204/68

SIRE

“SireID

518001

518015

513002

517043

511053

515058

508077

516019

513002

516074

516066

518001

512042

511026

511011

510048
513055
511052
517043
518072
511053
518016
511026
511015
511053
513066
518061

516074

4

Bre...

B8

£9 )7

F9 57

F11J5

F11)5

F9}7

F9 J7

F9 j7

F9J7

F10J6

£9)7

F8 |8

J10F6

F8 )7

£11)5

F11)5

19 F7

j10F6

F11)5

19 F7

F11J5

F9 7

£9 47

F12)a

F11)5

110F6

F9)7

F10)6

Cow

t5..

+30

149

t2..
+ 3.
t2.
t5.
t4.
t4..
t4.

537

t5..
1 4.
t5.

106

15..
t5.
t2.

92

t 2.,
t2.
t5.
14..
t5.
ta..
1.

350

511

DAM

Official ID

+ 12-105
t 1743
+ 0795
+17-51
+ 03-86
1 14-53
t 1137
113419
T 07-5
t 12-47
15-115
t 09-86
t 09-57
1 12-51
16-84
1 08-93
t 09-41
+ 1153
18-86
+17-77
1 11-20
t 15-37
t 07-54
1t 12105
1 12-81
+ 10-94
17-18

15-105

Livestock Improvement Corporation Limited

Bre...

112F4
F8 j8
!

112F4
18 U8

18 F7

£10)6
]

11185
112A2
}

112F4
11174
1313

J12F2

115F1
F9 J7
11165
J

11155
114F2
112£4
114F2
114F2
78 )6

J10F6

Birth
Date

25/07/24
03/08/24
23/08/24
23/08/24
23/08/24
04/08/24
29/08/24
24/08/24
22/08/24
22/08/24
19/07/24
02/08/24
19/08/24
08/08/24
23/08/24
13/08/24
01/08/24
22/08/24
29/08/24
27107124
29/07/24
19/08/24
23/08/24
27/08/24
23/08/24
15/07/24
15/07/24

25/07/24

moC C - C

c C < c

< c € C Cc:cCc Cc cCc cCc

cC C < C

CALF

Fi Tt BirthID
R 24-89
R 24-93
R 24-31
R 2470
R 24413
R 2416
R 2462

Expected
Calving
Date

16/08/2025

06/08/2025

31/07/2025
26/07/2025
29/07/2025
19/08/2025
16/07/2025
03/08/2025
21/08/2025
23/07/2025
18/08/2025
04/08/2025
16/08/2025
18/08/2025
04/08/2025
11/08/2025
04/08/2025
03/08/2025
03/08/2025
27/07/2025
02/08/2025
16/08/2025
15/08/2025
16/08/2025
30/07/2025
09/08/2025

09/08/2025

PRE-CALVING

Calf BW ' Calf PW

411/25

447/26

487/26

421/27

- 386/35

472/34

399/27

437/35

464/32

464/25

421/33

324/40

- 362/37

402/34

284/34

383727

349/36

489/33

368/36

405/26

476/35

406/27

337/34

443/37

339/35

418/36

470727

437/9

385/10

458/10

419/10
374/13
507/12
386/10
435/13
470/12
439/9

428/12
378/14
342/13
383/13
264/13
405/10
351/13
460712
342/13
409/10
438/13
416/10
348/12
439/14
307/13
374113

457/10

Calf
Sire ID

523072

522040

523035
523004
520054
521005
523056
521060
521072
523001
521011

520063

1520033

521005
521057
523002
520063
521057
520063
523004
521060
523072
521011
521011
520054
520068

523088

Calf
Sire BW

574/54

540/59

528/55
652/59
486/90
608/86
585/56

576/91

- 598/87

600/55

546/87

469/97

483/98

608/86

559/85

622/56

1 469/97

559/85

469/97

652/59

576/91

574/54

546/87

546/87

486/90

462/97

582/59

Page 17 0f 20



Cow

517

518

519

521

522

1524

527

528

529

530

531

532

533

536

537

538

539

540

541

542

543

544

545

546

547

548

549

550

Official
1D

20-21

18-63
15-71

15-29

1 18-90

20-8
20-4
20-46
15-4
21-51

20-57

- 20-145

20-92
18-47

15-115

1829

15-109

:20-3

20-131
20-77
21-83
15-128
20-13
20-137
15-77
20-67

16-30

20-44

: Bre...

J10F6

B8

JUIFS

L9 Fr

£747

. J10F6

J10F5

F9 7

J10F6

1F9J7

F9)7

{F10§6

19 F7

ji0F6

J12A2

(NIF3

' )16F6

J10F6

Jj10F6

J11FS

J9F7

19 F7

11165

F8 )8

J9 F7

Fg 7

J13F3

JUFS

: Birth
- Date

17/07/20

1 04/08/18

28/07/15

2107115

17/08/18

:14/07/20
11/07/20

23/07/20

11/07/15
24/07/21
24/07/20
15/08/20
30/07/20
30/07/18
05/08/15
24/07118
05/08/15
10/07/20

08/08/20

29/07/20

29/07/21
09/08/15
15/07/20
11/08/20
29/067115
27/07/20

05/08/16

23/07/20

D...

GEv

GEv

GEv

GEv

ANIMAL

B...

Name

BW

$378/46

298/50

236/50

255/52

229/63

211/49

257/49

305/45

148/62

281/46

381/48

183/41

351/48

142/57

164/52

262/49

190/51

386/49

396/61

199/43

274/45
192/48
291/48
208/48
284/47
255/47
225/48

316/49

PW

594/61
268/84
223/80
187/80
208/86
95/68
194/68
321/52
204/81
256/55
561/68
94/56
470/68
293/83
5/80
339/83
99/77
508/68
463/70
47/64
215/55
165/80
371/68
71/68
393/80
248/68
501/84

453/68

SIRE

- Sire 1D

518038
511026
508077
513096
511011
518001
518061
516074
513068
517043
518044
518034
516074
512048
506063
512048
513099
518061
518001
518029
516066
513002
518001
518029
513099
518025
511052

516074

Bre...

F8 J8

F9)7

F9 17

F11)5

CF11)5

8 J8

F9 7

F10J6

F13)3

CF115

F11)5
F11J5
F10)6
J10F6
)7 Fs
J10F6
F11)5
F9 7
F8 |8
F10)6
F9)7
F9 }7
F8 8
F10)6
F11)5
F10)6
110F6

F10j6

Cow
No.

t4.
559
t1..
T4..
+34
+1.
175
219
t4.
323
117
1 3.
t1.
56
t5..
13.
t2.
379
2.
t4.
507
t1.
78
323
t10
T4.
+3.
t1.

DAM

Official ID

11452
12-54
+ 11-60
1 10-38
1 13-103
132
15-59
16-39
1 04-74
17-60
15-40
1 12-75
t11-69
12-24
+ 10-58
T 1125
t 06-7
15-42
1t 1399
t11-49
15-124
+ 06-48
13-78
17-60
1 12-118
1 17-83
t 105
1 09-79

Livestock improvement Corporation Limited

X

Bre...

N1Fs

19 Fé

J14F2

J12F4

j9F3

111F4

J12A2

{8 F7

J10F6

j10F6

Fo j6

112F4

J10F6

J11F1

|14F2

J13F3

J11F5

J1IES

J10F6

J13F3

J10F6

11363

19 F7

Birth

Date

13/07/24
10/08/24
23/08/24
20/07/24
08/08/24
18/07/24
20/07/24
18/07/24
18/07/24
21/07/24
30/07/24
19/07/24

31/08/24

18/08/24 -

07/08/24
22/08/24
27/07/24
11/08/24
14/07/24
24/08/24
24/07/24
27/08/24
30/07/24
24/07/24
28/07/24
19/07/24
21/08/24

14/07/24

C . C

m m C C o m

C o C

-

CALF

Fi Tt Birth ID
R 24-4

R 24-103
R 24-30
R 24-37
R 24-27
R 24-82
R 24-100
R 24-69
R 24-111
R 2454
R 24-80
R 24-51
R 24-71
R 24-9

Expected
Calving
Date

20/07/2025
23/07/2025
04/08/2025
14/08/2025
01/08/2025
01/08/2025
21/07/2025
18/08/2025
23/07/2025
05/08/2025
27/07/2025
04/08/2025
11/08/2025
29/07/2025
25/07/2025
16/08/2025
03/08/2025
28/07/2025

19/08/2025

13/08/2025
14/08/2025
15/08/2025
18/07/2025
29/07/2025
01/08/2025
02/08/2025

14/08/2025

PRE-CALVING

Calf BW : Calf PW  Calf

450/26
445/26
402/34
416/27
390/30
387/33
364/36
460/33

311/40

1 441/34

. 496/26

382/33
406/36
366/28
325/36
441/34
378/34
435/35

509/37

464/26
380/34
393/36
348/35
449/26
410/33
396/34

448/26

439/10

414/10

376/12

427/10

353/11

34112

327/13

452/12

303/14

435/13

467/10

37112

393/13

373/10

299/13

424/12

32312

368/13

508/13

446/10

37312

375113

324/13

451/10

368/12

344/12

454/10

Sire ID

523062
523007
521057
523072
523078
521057
520063
521072
520063
521060
523001
521060
520068
523072
520054
521005
521057
520054

521005

523004
521011
520033
520054
523092
521057
521057

523072

Calf
Sire BW

517/56
592/55
559/85
574/54
541/55
559/85
469/97
598/87
469/97
576/91
600/55
576/91
462/97
574/54
486/90
608/86
559/85
486/90

608/86

652/59
546/87
483/98
486/90
607/55
559/85
559/85

574/54
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ANIMAL SIRE DAM CALF PRE-CALVING

Cow Official  Bre... ' Birth D.. ' B.. Name BW PW Sire ID Bre... - Cow ' Official ID Bre... Birth w Fi ',‘;" Birth ID - Expected Calf BW - Calf PW Calf Calf
No. 1] ! : Date : No. ‘ Date Calving : Sire ID : Sire BW
‘ ’ Date ;
551 20-134  F8J8  09/08/20 ‘ GEv 211/62 - 193/70 518063 v Fi15  t5. 1156 J11Fs 19/08/24 U 09/08/2025  360/40 361/14 520033  483/98
552 120-123 F10j6 | 07/08/20 246/48  166/68 518063 F11)5 317 15-45 F8J8 31/07/24 .F R 24-84 1 09/08/2025 413/27 387/10 523088 . 582/59
555 ’ 20-115  j12F4 . 04/08/20 206/48  171/66 518061 F3)7 - t5.. 10540 I 28/07/24 U 05/08/2025 400/35  360/13 521060 : 576/91
557 121149 9 F7 19/08/2% 323/45  402/55 518072 Jj9F7 388 18-42 J9F6  27/08/24 U ‘ 01/08/2025 435/25 ©395/9 523078 541/55
559 12-54 19F6 31/07/12 225/55 . 165/76 510021 Fi2)a  +11 T 07-102 113U3  10/08/24 U 04/08/2025 . 395/35 340/13 521057 - 559/85
561 21-76 J9F7 0 28/07/21 330/46 ; 447/55 517026 F9)7 %3, tT17-27 j11F5  08/08/24 U 16/08/2025 454/25 - 466/9 523072 574/54
562 2010 F7j5 18/07/20 323/44 376/68 518034 F1ys  t3.. T 1757 I5F3  18/07/24 U 05/08/2025  454/25  433/9 523056  585/56
563 15138 j12F4  15/08/15 ! 163/50 | 41/80 513002 )7 t4. tT113 J 04/08/24 F 'R 24-91 04/08/2025  322/37 . 327/13 520063  469/97
564 20-140  J1iFs 11/08/20 331/42  593/62 518029 Fioge 5. 1T 1124 1
566 20-24 j10F6  18/07/20 321/47  225/66 518038 F8J8 89 13-9 11155
567 20-51 I3 F5 24/07/20 : 285/47 341/68 518072 9F7 461 13-71 18 F4 22/08/24 U 18/07/2025 435/26  422/10 523056 ~ 585/56
568 20-66 nore - 27/07/20 1376/47  476/66 - 517042 F9J7 150 13-13 112F4
569 20-38 J9F7 . 29/07/20 343/44 . 341/65 517042 F9J7  t1. T 15-76 J11F5
570 21-54 P97 24/07/21 : 317/46 | 346/55 516074 (F10)6 308 17-78 8 18 10/08/24 U 17/07/2025 468/26 ' 448/9 523022 - 621/57
572 20-22 J9 F7 ‘ 18/07/20 292/48 - 472/68 518034 F11)5  +5,.. 11299 112F4 - 27/08/24 U
573 20-144 ‘ J9 F7 14/08/20 :357/49 1 405/68 518029 F10)6 - 448 17-94 j12Fr4  31/08/24 U 02/08/2025 479/35 - 475/13 521060 : 576/91
575 21-70 18F7 - 27/07/21 . 359/46 - 552/55 517043 F15  t44 -t 15-51 j10F3 26/07/24 F R 24-68 24/07/2025 441726  434/9 523062  517/56
577 20-48 19 F7 24/07/20 292/49  540/69 518025 F10)6 49 15-12 112F4  23/08/24 U 08/08/2025 < 437/27 - 428/10 523088  582/59
579 20-9 (J9F7 14/07/20 : 345/50  651/69 518001 F8J8 411 14-71 {10F6 - 23/08/24 U 16/08/2025 :465/26  489/10 523072  574/54
580 $20-126  Jior6  01/08/20 : ‘ 212/47 17/68 518072 19 F7 t2. 1178 J11F5 ©09/07/24 U 129/07/2025 -383/26 367/10 523012  554/56
581 20-30 F9j7  20/07/20 ’ 207/48  284/68 518044 “F11)5 - 496 15-126 19F6  27/08/24 U 17/08/2025 386/34 377/12 521011 546/87
583 20-32 F9J7 1 20/07/20 - 392/48 575/68 518061 F8)7 - t2.. 11590 F8]7 . 28/07/24 U 17/08/2025 483/26 ~480/10 523072 574/54
1584 20-76 J10F6 - 28/07/20 k 411/47 . 555/68 - 518061 97 t4. 1168 {12F4  18/07/24 U 30/07/2025 466/26  415/10 523040 520/57
585 20-58  j9F7  24/07/20 : - 330/47 . 380/65 518034 CFys ot 3., 0t 16-87 |12F4
586 21-80 JoF 29/07/21 415/46  522/55 517055 F10j6 84 16-1 11rs 18/07/24  F R 24-24 03/08/2025 454/34 - 425/12 521059  493/88
587 21-64 F6 j6 26/07/21 ‘ 288/45 - 484/55 511011 15 t4.. 118-104 J7F 21/08/24 U 03/08/2025 429/32 - 380/12 521057 559/85
588 21-95 j10F6 - 31/07/21 336/46 . 464/55 517055 Fioje 2. T 16-90 113F,3  29/07/24 F R 24-79 06/08/2025 459/26  468/10 523088  582/59
589 21-88 F8 8 30/07/21 418/46 ' 483/55 518015 F9 )7 173 18-3 J9F7 - 22/07/24 ‘U 24/07/2025 531/34 492/13 521015 - 644/92
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ANIMAL SIRE DAM CALF PRE-CALVING

Cow | Official ' Bre.. Birth D.. :B.. Name BW PW Sire D Bre.. Cow . OfficialID  Bre... ' Birth o F T BirthID  Expected  Calf BW ~Calf PW Calf Calf

‘No. D Date No. Date Calving SireID  Sire BW
Date

590 21-72 j9F7 - 2B/07/21 336/40 | 293/29 518015 F3J7 316 14-1 J11Fs  20/07/24 U 21/07/2025  438/25  390/9 522040  540/59
<591 : F88 15/07/15 i . ; 108/0 149/0 22/07/24 U

592 21138 )11FS 12/08/21 230/47  80/55 516074 Foj - +5. 1t 0996 ] 13/08/24 F R 24-113 29/07/2025 359/34 336/12 520054 : 486/90

593 121-33 Ljior6  21/07/21 357/46  428/55 516066 9 )7 150 13-13 J12F4  © 24/08/24 U 18/08/2025 ' 486/33  484/12 521072 < 598/87

595 21-68  J1Fs 27/07/21 ; |3B7/46  412/55 516074 Flo)%6  t5.. 11137 ) 23/08/24 U 24/07/2025 437/34 41212 520054  486/90

597 . 21-86 : J9F7  30/07/21 ! 329/47 1 372/55 517026 F9 7 511 15-105 j10r6  09/08/24 U | 17/08/2025 < 452/25 :472/9 523072  574/54

598 21-103 F8j8 | 02/08/21 357/45  365/55 519062 FeJ7 119 17-41 19F7  23/08/24 U 20/08/2025 - 481/33 457112 521072 598/87
1599 12134 LJ9F7 1 21/07/21 423/44  603/49 - 519062 F9)7  +5..  t15-147 1n1rs 12/07/24 - F R ‘ 24-3 19/08/2025 517/33 :487/12 521005 : 608/86
600 219 F9)7 15/07/21 ‘ 335/45  446/50 519011 F8 8 t+1. 11867 F9 )7

Total:5: 528 ‘ ; 524 528 528 482

Average: 288 323 426 411 560

Livestock tmprovement Corporation Limited Page 20 of 20



